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1676 04/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID MARCH SALES TAX 2015 8.76

Totals for 1676 8.76

1677 04/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI CABLES FOR TEACHER 18.00

CLASSROOMS

Totals for 1677 18.00

1678 04/13/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA PENCILS FOR PENCIL MACHINE 210.94

Totals for 1678 210.94

1679 04/13/2015 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD PLAIN CITY OH AR BOOKS FOR LIRARY 171.00

Totals for 1679 171.00

1680 04/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 45.48

CUSTODIANS

Totals for 1680 45.48

1681 04/16/2015 GARY, HOGG HUNTSVILLE uT BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 118.00

Totals for 1681 118.00

1706 04/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Markers (All Teachers) 162.58

Totals for 1706 162.58

1707 04/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Library Books 51.79

Replaced with
Inv.112213000219 &
112213000224
Totals for 1707 51.79
1708 04/13/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN Item #585527000000000 Lyons 153.00
Diatonic Soprano Metallophone

with Mallets

Totals for 1708 153.00
1709 04/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Activity Trips for Albion 87.50
Totals for 1709 87.50
1710 04/13/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Cartridges & toner for all 2,265.20

teachers and office 2014 &
2015
Totals for 1710 2,265.20
1711 04/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 3 PKG Gray Paper - Inv. 12.69
Date 2/23/15 PO# 112213000166
(Mrs. Gentry)

Totals for 1711 12.69
1712 04/13/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO The Shadow Children #1 44.00
Totals for 1712 44.00
1713 04/15/2015 CHESLEY, MARGARET BURLEY ID ILA Spring Conference 2015 35.00
Totals for 1713 35.00
1714 04/21/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL Laminating Film & Glue Sticks 179.96
Totals for 1714 179.96
1715 04/22/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN AR Enterprise Real Time 80.00

Subscription Add-On

Totals for 1715 80.00
1716 04/22/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 3,449.48
Totals for 1716 3,449.48
1717 04/30/2015 DECLO POSTMASTER DECLO D Letters to Parents (Birth 23.03

Certificate & Immunization)

Totals for 1717 23.03
1718 04/30/2015 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS D Pop Machine 17 Cases 200.60
Totals for 1718 200.60
1881 04/01/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO BOOK FAIR SALES 3/16/2015 TO 3,033.37

3/20/22015
Totals for 1881 3,033.37
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1882 04/01/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CLASSROOM CONSTRUCTION PAPER 163.68
Totals for 1882 163.68
1883 04/02/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID WHITE PINE TALENT SHOW 60.00
T-SHIRTS
Totals for 1883 60.00
1884 04/07/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID HASP FOR LIBRARY DRAWER 8.72
Totals for 1884 8.72
1885 04/07/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX MARCH 2015 33.54
Totals for 1885 33.54
1886 04/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Ricoh 821108 Cyan - original 196.27

- toner cartridge - for
Aficio SP C430DN
Totals for 1886 196.27
1887 04/14/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHARGE FOR SKI CLUB TRIPS 960.00
FEBRUARY 25 & MARCH 5 2015

Totals for 1887 960.00
1888 04/14/2015 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID MAIL STAMPS 196.00
Totals for 1888 196.00
1889 04/28/2015 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN WHITE PINE 2014/2015 YEARBOOK 1,464.81
Totals for 1889 1,464.81
1890 04/28/2015 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA HOOPS FOR HEART FUNDRAISER 5.00
Totals for 1890 5.00
1891 04/30/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID ADMIN DAY APPRECIATION 70.00
GIFTCARDS
Totals for 1891 70.00
2486 04/07/2015 BOISE HOTEL & CONFER BOISE ID IDAHO HOSA C/O CWI 1,246.00
Totals for 2486 1,246.00
2487 04/07/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID BPA TOWNEPLACE SUITES STUDENT 728.00
ROOMS
Totals for 2487 728.00
2488 04/07/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE ID STUDENT ROOMS: T. 728.00

TAYLOR-HERRING RM CHARGE
STUDIO; STUDENT ROOMS: J.
BECK RM CHARGE PENT; STUDENT
ROOMS: C. BECK RM CHARGE PENT

Totals for 2488 728.00
2489 04/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PTC TEACHERS DINNER 101.10
Totals for 2489 101.10
2490 04/28/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID DISPLAY CASES FOR WHITE PINE 529.16
Totals for 2490 529.16
2491 04/28/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MATERIALS TO BUILD (2) 8'X1l2' 1,122.24

STORAGE SHEDS- STUDENTS
BUILDING PROJECT

Totals for 2491 1,122.24
2492 04/28/2015 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA WORK FORCE READY TESTS - 20.00
RETAKES
Totals for 2492 20.00
2493 04/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS 4,865.00
Totals for 2493 4,865.00
2494 04/30/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID SOPHOMORE TOUR REFRESHMENTS 47.59
Totals for 2494 47.59
4263 04/06/2015 VISA TAMPA FL On line Child Care Training 27.00

Course required by State of
Idaho

Totals for 4263 27.00
4264 04/06/2015 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH TWIN FALLS D Overpayment from ICCP per 348.00
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Case #101275 as invoiced
Totals for 4264 348.00
4265 04/06/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID FFA dues/fees for members and 90.00
advisor per invoice #110
Totals for 4265 90.00
4266 04/06/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID 200 bare root strawberry 20.00
plants for Cassia High

Greenhouse as needed

Totals for 4266 20.00
4267 04/07/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 58.14
Totals for 4267 58.14
4268 04/14/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax for March 2015 0.71
Totals for 4268 0.71
4269 04/14/2015 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Reimburse FFA Leader for 127.44

expenses during FFA

Conference
Totals for 4269 127.44
4270 04/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Flowers for planters as 42.50
needed
Totals for 4270 42.50
4271 04/27/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID Reimburse principal for 30.59

Teacher Appreciation gifts as
noted by receipts
Totals for 4271 30.59
4272 04/27/2015 ANDERSON, JON BURLEY ID Incentive awards for the 2015 75.00

Cassia High Food Drive

Totals for 4272 75.00

4274 04/30/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID Check endorsement stamp as 29.95
needed

Totals for 4274 29.95

4275 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Student Body incentive for 71.75

CHS Food Drive 5,000# goal
exceeded w/11,535#

Totals for 4275 71.75
5676 04/01/2015 BOOKS ARE FUN BOISE ID rewards for students-books 48.00
Totals for 5676 48.00
5677 04/03/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 2,495.00
Totals for 5677 2,495.00
5678 04/06/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for March2015 3.16
Totals for 5678 3.16
5679 04/06/2015 ILA REGION 4, JULIE BURLEY ID Library Spring Conference 65.00
Totals for 5679 65.00
5680 04/07/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE D Open PO for water bill 36.00
Totals for 5680 36.00
5681 04/07/2015 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID printer cartridges for rooms 119.90

52 & portable C

Totals for 5681 119.90
5682 04/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO book fair 2,397.25
Totals for 5682 2,397.25
5683 04/20/2015 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY gifts for Teacher 100.93
Appreciation
Totals for 5683 100.93
5684 04/23/2015 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Assembly for Gary Hogg 300.00
Totals for 5684 300.00
5685 04/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Wal-mart 94.21

Totals for 5685 94.21
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5686 04/29/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID field trip for 1lst grade 625.50
Totals for 5686 625.50
5687 04/29/2015 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY IRMO sC ribbons for field day 141.75
Totals for 5687 141.75
5688 04/30/2015 THARP, KAREN BURLEY ID reimburse for 1lst grade field 36.00

trip--count was off

Totals for 5688 36.00

5892 04/06/2015 LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA DETROIT MI LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA KIT 847.00
FUNDRAISER

Totals for 5892 847.00

5893 04/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID ALMO: SALES TAX 1.98

Totals for 5893 1.98

5894 04/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: REFRESHMENTS FOR 30.00

5TH/6TH GRADE MATURATION

PROGRAM
Totals for 5894 30.00
5895 04/24/2015 DL EVANS - CASH RRES: QUARTER INCENTIVES 500.00
Totals for 5895 500.00
5896 04/29/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: CLASSROOM INCENTIVES - 11.76
6TH GRADE -
Totals for 5896 11.76
5897 04/30/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: MILEAGE FOR BUS TRIPS 400.00
TO POMERELLE
Totals for 5897 400.00
5898 04/30/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRES: FLOWERS FOR 40.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 5898 40.00
5899 04/30/2015 POULSEN, LELA MALTA ID RRES: LOST BOOK REIMBURSEMENT 20.00
Totals for 5899 20.00
5900 04/30/2015 ZOO BOISE BOISE ID RRES: BOISE ZOO ADMISSION - 97.50

4TH GRADE FIELD TRIP
Totals for 5900 97.50
5901 04/30/2015 DISCOVERY CENTER OF BOISE ID RRES: DISCOVERY CENTER OF 27.00
IDAHO ADMISSION - 4TH GRADE
FIELD TRIP

Totals for 5901 27.00

5902 04/30/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID ALMO: SECRETARY'S DAY FLOWERS 70.00

Totals for 5902 70.00

5903 04/30/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRES: FLOWERS FOR 35.00
FUNERAL

Totals for 5903 35.00

6680 04/03/2015 IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCI TWIN FALLS D Idaho Library Association 65.00

Spring Conference

Totals for 6680 65.00
6681 04/03/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Lunch for Sixth Grade Ag Day 284.14
Totals for 6681 284.14
6682 04/06/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Potting Soil for Ag Day, 60.00

Paper Products for Staff Room

Totals for 6682 60.00
6683 04/07/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 128.19
Totals for 6683 128.19
6684 04/07/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Goodies for PTC 61.90
Totals for 6684 61.90
6685 04/13/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI Media Supplies 141.56
Totals for 6685 141.56

6686 04/13/2015 PITCHFORD, COLTON ALBION ID Refund Pay to Participate & 49.87
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Track Jersey

Totals for 6686 49.87
6687 04/14/2015 ALL PRO LINEN INC ALBION D Track Uniforms & Sweatshirts 2,774.00
Totals for 6687 2,774.00
6688 04/14/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 144.40
Totals for 6688 144.40
6689 04/14/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Concession stand 273.60
Totals for 6689 273.60
6690 04/16/2015 FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FILER ID Track entry fee 15.00
Totals for 6690 15.00
6691 04/16/2015 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL D AD Conference - Boise 447.01
Totals for 6691 447.01
6692 04/16/2015 VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL HAZELTON ID Track Meet Entry Fee 15.00
Totals for 6692 15.00
6693 04/17/2015 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Cheer Bows 110.20
Totals for 6693 110.20
6694 04/21/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID Partial payment on Bass 600.00
Clarinet
Totals for 6694 600.00
6695 04/27/2015 DUNCAN, KEEGAN Refund Pay-to-Participate & 65.12
Track Gear
Totals for 6695 65.12
6696 04/27/2015 GARNER, SAMUEL RUPERT ID Refund Pay-to-Play 10.00
Totals for 6696 10.00
6697 04/30/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 57.65
Totals for 6697 57.65
8346 04/01/2015 HAGERMAN HIGH SCHOOL HAGERMAN ID BBB Tourney Entry Fees 360.00
(2Teams)
Totals for 8346 360.00
8347 04/01/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID FTC Club Mail 19.16
Totals for 8347 19.16
8348 04/03/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Boys Basketball Tourney Entry 400.00
Fee
Totals for 8348 400.00
8349 04/03/2015 CHAMPIONSHIP PRODUCT AMES IA Track: Guide To The Throws 2 80.98
Pack
Totals for 8349 80.98
8350 04/03/2015 COUNTY OF JEROME, VA HAZELTON ID Entry Fee For Valley Track 20.00
Team $20/Team
Totals for 8350 20.00
8351 04/07/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID 14 Students At $35 Green Fee 490.00

For Golfers For The Season

Totals for 8351 490.00
8352 04/07/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA D Chap Adviser, Member and 225.00
Culinary Arts
Totals for 8352 225.00
8353 04/07/2015 CRANNEY, ESTHER ORKLEY ID Choreography Show Sideline 450.00
Totals for 8353 450.00
8354 04/07/2015 GOLF TEAM PRODUCTS Beaverton OR Golf Jacket, Hoodie, Polos 752.00
Totals for 8354 752.00
8355 04/07/2015 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL D Officials Assigning Fee For 100.00
JHVB
Totals for 8355 100.00
8356 04/07/2015 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE D 2 Hotel Rooms For FCCLA State 204.00
Totals for 8356 204.00

8357 04/13/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN D Honors Banquet Meals 90.00
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Totals for 8357 90.00
8358 04/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Nozzle, Key and Shop Supplies 110.02
Totals for 8358 110.02
8359 04/13/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies 44 .41
Totals for 8359 44.41
8360 04/13/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Heritage Jackets and Mueller 219.75
Nasal Plugs
Totals for 8360 219.75
8361 04/13/2015 FORMALICITY BURLEY ID Tuxes For Mr. OHS 7 @ $45 315.00
Totals for 8361 315.00
8362 04/13/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Office/Classroom Supplies: 321.92
Rulers, Pencils, Staples,
Pens, Markers, Note-cards,
Dry Erasers
Totals for 8362 321.92
8363 04/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID March Sales Tax 204.05
Totals for 8363 204.05
8364 04/13/2015 MCCLURE, STEPHANIE OAKLEY ID Preference Supplies, Balloons 64.76
and String
Totals for 8364 64.76
8365 04/13/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Supplies/Materials For Shop 283.02
Totals for 8365 283.02
8366 04/13/2015 VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL  HAZELTON D JR High Track Meet @ Valley 15.00
Entry Fee $15
Totals for 8366 15.00
8367 04/13/2015 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Chocolate Sales 2,250.00
Totals for 8367 2,250.00
8368 04/13/2015 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID Musical Set and Costume 85.56
Totals for 8368 85.56
8369 04/14/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID 13 Golfers, $35 Fee Per 455.00
Golfer For Golf Season
Totals for 8369 455.00
8370 04/14/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID Declo Track Meet Fee 50.00
Totals for 8370 50.00
8371 04/14/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID State Dance and Cheer Hotel 1,075.12
Rooms
Totals for 8371 1,075.12
8372 04/14/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Nuts and Bolts Sakrete 15.23
Concrete
Totals for 8372 15.23
8373 04/15/2015 MITTON, LUCILLE OAKLEY ID 6 gt Kitchenaid Mixer 225.00
Totals for 8373 225.00
8374 04/17/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Pencil Sharpeners 139.92
Totals for 8374 139.92
8375 04/17/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Reimbursing A Overpayment To 44.80
Safeschools
Totals for 8375 44.80
8376 04/17/2015 NOVOA, NANCY BURLEY D Nancy Novoa Reimbursement For 25.00
Overpayment
Totals for 8376 25.00
8377 04/17/2015 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY D Plaques For Mr. OHS 90.00
Totals for 8377 90.00
8378 04/17/2015 UTAH JAZZ SALT LAKE CITY uT Court Of Dreams Deposit 200.00
Totals for 8378 200.00
8379 04/21/2015 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY D Camp Brochures 135.00
Totals for 8379 135.00
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8380 04/21/2015 CACTUS PETES RESORT JACKPOT NV Hotel Rooms For Coached 514.08
Clinic
Totals for 8380 514.08
8381 04/21/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Membership Fees 992.00
Catastrophic
Totals for 8381 992.00
8382 04/21/2015 LARSEN, LINDA CHUBBUCK ID Costume Rental Partial 425.00
Payment
Totals for 8382 425.00
8383 04/21/2015 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID WR Body Fat Testing 39.00
Totals for 8383 39.00
8384 04/21/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 192.34
Totals for 8384 192.34
8385 04/21/2015 SCHOOL PRIDE COLUMBUS OH Banner Updates 25.00
Totals for 8385 25.00
8386 04/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Tissues, PTC Dinner Supplies, 267.12

Musical Costumes Supplies

Totals for 8386 267.12
8387 04/29/2015 AGGIE BASKETBALL CAM LOGAN uT Tournament Entry Fee 1,100.00
Totals for 8387 1,100.00
8388 04/29/2015 GONZAGA BASKETBALL SPOKANE WA Tournament Entry Fee 3,275.00
Totals for 8388 3,275.00
8389 04/29/2015 GONZALEZ, ROGELIA OAKLEY D Refund For Over Payment of 4.00
Chocolate
Totals for 8389 4.00
8390 04/29/2015 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID Tournament Entry Fee 500.00
JV/Varsity
Totals for 8390 500.00
8391 04/29/2015 MCCLURE, STEPHANIE OAKLEY ID Refund For 75.00
Youth Gov Trip
Totals for 8391 75.00
8392 04/29/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL 5 Tardy Slip Books 39.65
Totals for 8392 39.65
8393 04/29/2015 TREASURE VALLEY YMCA 24 Student at $55 1,320.00
Registration
Totals for 8393 1,320.00
8394 04/29/2015 TREERING CORPORATION San Mateo CA OHS Yearbooks Orders 3,365.10
Totals for 8394 3,365.10
8395 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DVD/VHS player 89.99
Totals for 8395 89.99
8396 04/30/2015 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA May 9th/l6th Lagoon Festival 1,242.00
Totals for 8396 1,242.00
8397 04/30/2015 OAKLEY BOOSTER CLUB OAKLEY ID Freshman Purchased Candy From 55.25

Booster Club For Valentine

Baskets
Totals for 8397 55.25
8398 04/30/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 192.34
Totals for 8398 192.34
8399 04/03/2015 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID SIGNS FOR SOFTBALL FIELD 2,315.00
8399 04/30/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Mr OHS Flowers 37.00
Totals for 8399 2,352.00
8400 04/03/2015 ACDA OKLAHOMA CITY OK MEMBERSHIP DUES ACDA MR. 95.00
FISHER
Totals for 8400 95.00
8401 04/03/2015 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR PTC 129.60

Totals for 8401 129.60



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 2:25 PM 05/12/15
05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 04/01/15 - 04/30/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
8402 04/03/2015 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX TUBING FOR SOFTBALL FENCE 601.47
Totals for 8402 601.47
8403 04/03/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID BUHL ROTARY INVITATIONAL 75.00
TRACK MEET
Totals for 8403 75.00
8404 04/03/2015 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID INK FOR LIBRARY 119.90
Totals for 8404 119.90
8405 04/03/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC JAZZ FESTIVAL AT DECLO 50.00
Totals for 8405 50.00
8406 04/03/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 282.55
Totals for 8406 282.55
8407 04/03/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BANQUET FOR FFA FOOD 1,100.94
Totals for 8407 1,100.94
8408 04/03/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 568.07
Totals for 8408 568.07
8409 04/03/2015 GREENER, LAURA BURLEY ID FOOD FOR STATE DANCE 430.10
Totals for 8409 430.10
8410 04/03/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE DANCE AND 130.15
CHEER ADMINISTRATION
Totals for 8410 130.15
8411 04/03/2015 HERITAGE MUSIC FESTI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FINAL BILL FOR BEL CANTOS 281.00
TRIP
Totals for 8411 281.00
8412 04/03/2015 HOLIDAY INN BOISE AI BOISE ID SAM BOISE IVATA TRAVEL 83.00
EXPENSE
Totals for 8412 83.00
8413 04/03/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA CLASSES 375.00
Totals for 8413 375.00
8414 04/03/2015 IDAHO STATESMAN SEATTLE WA RENEWAL FOR LIBRARY 240.24
Totals for 8414 240.24
8415 04/03/2015 JENSEN MEAT INC. JACKSON ID RIB EYE FOR WRESTLING DINNER 779.28
Totals for 8415 779.28
8416 04/03/2015 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT : PAINT/GRAVEL/TRA 283.00
ILER
Totals for 8416 283.00
8417 04/03/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR STATE CHEER 234.96
& DANCE IN NAMPA
Totals for 8417 234.96
8418 04/03/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID PAGE PACK SERVICE CONTRACT 370.00
YR. APRIL 2015 THRU MARCH
2016
Totals for 8418 370.00
8419 04/03/2015 MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER HEYBURN ID GIFT BASKET FOR NATIONAL 55.92
OFFICERS FFA
Totals for 8419 55.92
8420 04/03/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR FFA 150.66
Totals for 8420 150.66
8421 04/03/2015 RUPERT ELKS RUPERT ID ROAST TURKEY FOR WRESTLING 234.69
DINNER
Totals for 8421 234.69
8422 04/03/2015 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID CPR TRAINING 135.00
Totals for 8422 135.00
8423 04/03/2015 SAMUEL FRENCH NEW YORK NY ROYALTY FEES FOR PLAY 90.00
PRODUCTION
Totals for 8423 90.00
8424 04/03/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID STATE WRESTLING SHIRTS 334.00
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Totals for 8424 334.00
8425 04/03/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID BANQUET AWARDS 480.00
Totals for 8425 480.00
8426 04/03/2015 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE NORTH BELLMORE NY RENEWAL OF MAGAZINE SUB. FOR 187.82
LIBRARY
Totals for 8426 187.82
8427 04/03/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 101.03
Totals for 8427 101.03
8428 04/03/2015 VISA TAMPA FL T SHIRTS FOR TYE DYE/POTTAST 146.84
Totals for 8428 146.84
8429 04/08/2015 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR SPEECH COMPETITION 104.00
Totals for 8429 104.00
8430 04/08/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID SLC CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 550.00
Totals for 8430 550.00
8431 04/08/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PERDIEM SLC 90.00
Totals for 8431 90.00
8432 04/08/2015 APGOOD, RANDALL BURLEY ID PERDIEM SLC 90.00
Totals for 8432 90.00
8433 04/08/2015 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID PERDIEM SLC 90.00
Totals for 8433 90.00
8434 04/08/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL BPA: CHEER CONCESSIONS FOR 255.05
COMPETITION
Totals for 8434 255.05
8435 04/08/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN ID SLC IVATA WORK DINNER 108.00
Totals for 8435 108.00
8436 04/08/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN ID FIRST YEAR TEACHER 95.00

REGISTRATION FEE

Totals for 8436 95.00

8437 04/08/2015 SANDAU, KEVIN REIMBURSEMENT 19.50

Totals for 8437 19.50

8438 04/08/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OPEN FOR VARIOUS SCHOOL 690.26
SUPPLY NEEDS

Totals for 8438 690.26

8439 04/08/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WIRELESS PRESENTER/DUAL BAND 69.94

ADAPTER FOR YEARBOOK
Totals for 8439 69.94
8440 04/08/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCULPTURE STONE/CARVING 125.00

KIT/SOAPSTONE MINERAL/BOOK

Totals for 8440 125.00
8441 04/08/2015 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID DINNER SHOW BANQUET BEL 2,000.00
CANTOS
Totals for 8441 2,000.00
8442 04/08/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES 18.00
Totals for 8442 18.00
8443 04/08/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LAB SUPPLIES / HEAD HOUSE 214.27
SUPPLIES
Totals for 8443 214.27
8444 04/08/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PICTURE FOR GBBALL 142.83
Totals for 8444 142.83
8445 04/09/2015 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR SPEECH COMPETITION 208.00
Totals for 8445 208.00
8446 04/10/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID HONORS BANQUET 210.00
Totals for 8446 210.00
8447 04/10/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID SUMMER GIRLS BASKETBALL 450.00

TOURNAMENT Q@HILLCREST
Totals for 8447 450.00
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8448 04/10/2015 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT STATE CHEER 308.01
EXPENSES
Totals for 8448 308.01
8449 04/13/2015 HUTCHINSON, BRAELYN Coaches fees 500.00
Totals for 8449 500.00
8450 04/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX MARCH 2015 176.33
Totals for 8450 176.33
8451 04/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TRANSPORTATION TO CHALLIS FOR 617.26
WRESTLING
Totals for 8451 617.26
8452 04/13/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID FALLS GOLF CLASSIC 100.00
Totals for 8452 100.00
8453 04/13/2015 HUMBARD, KATHERINE BURLEY ID BYU ED CREDITS REIMBURSEMENT 100.00
Totals for 8453 100.00
8454 04/15/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID FALLS GOLF CLASSIC 60.00
Totals for 8454 60.00
8455 04/15/2015 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID ROOMS FOR BUCKS BAG 1,744.00

TOURNAMENT BASEBALL

Totals for 8455 1,744.00
8456 04/15/2015 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID GRAVEL / BLACK PAINT/ AG 442.00
RESALE
Totals for 8456 442.00
8457 04/03/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID WASHERS/BOLTS/NUTS HINGES FOR 94.82
AG
Totals for 8457 94.82
8458 04/03/2015 AFFILIATED METALS, I SALT LAKE CITY UuT STAINLESS STEEL 1,716.68
Totals for 8458 1,716.68
8459 04/03/2015 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID TRAILER 166.14
Totals for 8459 166.14
8460 04/08/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID SLC CONF. REGISTRATION 550.00
Totals for 8460 550.00
8461 04/15/2015 KLOSS, TOM JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 312.35
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8461 312.35
8462 04/15/2015 LEONE, SKIP RUPERT ID JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 275.95
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8462 275.95
8463 04/15/2015 LINDAUER, RICHARD JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 353.30
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8463 353.30
8464 04/15/2015 PORTER, MICHAEL C JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 384.70
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8464 384.70
8465 04/15/2015 ROWSEY, R.L. HAILEY ID JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 323.27
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8465 323.27
8466 04/15/2015 SOULSBY, EUGENE JUDGE FOR DISTRICT IV 235.00
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8466 235.00
8467 04/03/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID MATT YECK TANK TRAILER 762.99
Totals for 8467 762.99
8468 04/15/2015 DISH PALATINE IL DISH FOR FIELD HOUSE 47.54
Totals for 8468 47.54
8469 04/16/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID PAINT/PLASTIC SUPPLIES FOR 177.50
PROM

Totals for 8469 177.50
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8470 04/16/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY uT MONEY FOR OFFICIALS FOR 1,500.00
SPRING SPORTS
Totals for 8470 1,500.00
8471 04/16/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID STAPLES FOR SCHOOL COPY 144.16
MACHINE
Totals for 8471 144.16
8472 04/16/2015 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER ID FILER TRACK MEET 70.00
Totals for 8472 70.00
8473 04/16/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID IAAA AND IHSAA CONFERENCE IN 205.48
BOISE
Totals for 8473 205.48
8474 04/16/2015 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID SCHOOL FEE FOR SPEECH 30.40
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 8474 30.40
8475 04/16/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID FAIRBOARD LOADING CHUTE 535.43
Totals for 8475 535.43
8476 04/16/2015 SPECIAL OLYMPICS IDA GARDEN CITY ID DONATION FOR FUNDS RAISED TO 1,500.00
SPECIAL OLYMPICS
Totals for 8476 1,500.00
8477 04/16/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID TRAILER PROJECT PARTS 207.10
Totals for 8477 207.10
8478 04/16/2015 VISA TAMPA FL 2008 AP CALCULUS AB AND AP 36.00
CALCULUS BC EXAMS
Totals for 8478 36.00
8479 04/16/2015 VISA TAMPA FL LARVA KIT FOR TK'S CLASS 56.96
Totals for 8479 56.96
8480 04/16/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR GEOLOGY CLASS 210.18
Totals for 8480 210.18
8481 04/16/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID INSTRUMENT REPAIR FOR BAND 90.00
Totals for 8481 90.00
8482 04/16/2015 WESTERN FARMER-STOCK CHICAGO IL WESTERN FARMER-STOCKMAN 59.95
SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 8482 59.95
8483 04/17/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID TWIN FALLS TENNIS TOURNAMENT 100.00
FEE
Totals for 8483 100.00
8484 04/17/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID TWIN FALLS TENNIS TOURNAMENT 100.00
FEE
Totals for 8484 100.00
8485 04/17/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID SUPPLIES FOR BOBCAT CAFE 653.43
Totals for 8485 653.43
8486 04/17/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID NON WINDOW ENVELOPES FOR 17.50
SENIOR MAILINGS
Totals for 8486 17.50
8487 04/17/2015 VISA TAMPA FL POLLY PRODUCTS BENCH FOR PAM 845.82
MILLS
Totals for 8487 845.82
8488 04/17/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROOM FOR MR. KANEKOA TEACHER 107.93
FAIR
Totals for 8488 107.93
8489 04/17/2015 SWEETHEART MANOR BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL BANQUET 100.00
Totals for 8489 100.00
8490 04/17/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR SOFTBALL BOISE 1,420.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 8490 1,420.00
8491 04/17/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR WRESTLING SENIOR 27.50
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NIGHT
Totals for 8491 27.50
8492 04/17/2015 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN ID MARCH RENTAL PORTABLE TOILETS 230.00
TENNIS/SOFTBALL
Totals for 8492 230.00
8493 04/17/2015 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID SIGNS FOR SOFTBALL FENCE 525.00
Totals for 8493 525.00
8494 04/17/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID safety max vault box pad 475.00
Totals for 8494 475.00
8495 04/17/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID SHIRTS FOR NHS 292.00
Totals for 8495 292.00
8496 04/17/2015 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID VARSITY LETTERS FOR ATHLETICS 485.40
Totals for 8496 485.40
8497 04/17/2015 EASTBAY CAROL STREAM IL TRACK SHORTS/TANKS 169.88
Totals for 8497 169.88
8498 04/17/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID BECKY GUMMERSON TONER HP2035 50.00
Totals for 8498 50.00
8499 04/17/2015 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL SCIENCE SUPPLIES FOR CLASS 69.17
(BALANCE)
Totals for 8499 69.17
8500 04/17/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR EDUCATOR 29.00
FAIR
Totals for 8500 29.00
8501 04/17/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID ROOMS FOR DISTRICTS JUDGES 170.64
Totals for 8501 170.64
8502 04/17/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID BLANKETS FOR CHEER 52.47
Totals for 8502 52.47
8503 04/17/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID BLANKETS FOR CHEER 52.47
Totals for 8503 52.47
8504 04/21/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DOUGHNUTS/JUICE FOR FFA 11.27
Totals for 8504 11.27
8505 04/21/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA FOOD FOR NOCO WELDING CLASS 15.28
Totals for 8505 15.28
8506 04/21/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 292.97
Totals for 8506 292.97
8507 04/21/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR BOBCAT CAFE 681.41
Totals for 8507 681.41
8508 04/21/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 209.32
Totals for 8508 209.32
8509 04/21/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: GRAD NIGHT 429.66
GIFTS
Totals for 8509 429.66
8510 04/21/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID HOTEL FOR DISTRICT MUSIC 170.64
FESTIVAL
Totals for 8510 170.64
8511 04/21/2015 ROBINS, KATHY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT :GRAD NIGHT 248.88
GIFTS
Totals for 8511 248.88
8512 04/22/2015 GONZOS BURLEY ID SANDWICHES FOR JUDGES 51.45
Totals for 8512 51.45
8513 04/22/2015 SIGNS PLUS SARASOTA FL ELECTRONIC SIGN FOR BHS 31,170.00
Totals for 8513 31,170.00
8514 04/22/2015 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR BODY FAT 75.00
TEST
Totals for 8514 75.00

8515 04/24/2015 HOWELL, BRIAN POCATELLO ID OFFICIAL FOR BASEBALL 161.76
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Totals for 8515 161.76
8516 04/24/2015 ACKERMAN, JOHN POCATELLO ID OFFICIAL FOR BASEBALL 94.00
Totals for 8516 94.00
8517 04/27/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID ANNULAR CUTTER RESHARPEN 48.00
Totals for 8517 48.00
8518 04/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID HASP FOR DOORS 16.97
Totals for 8518 16.97
8519 04/27/2015 BEST WESTERN TWIN FA TWIN FALLS ID ROOMS FOR SLC CONFERENCE 2,039.99
Totals for 8519 2,039.99
8520 04/27/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID JACKETS/SHIRTS FOR GOLF TEAM 1,172.46
Totals for 8520 1,172.46
8521 04/27/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR NATIONAL 1,494.74

BPA EXPENSES

Totals for 8521 1,494.74
8522 04/27/2015 CAPITAL CERAMICS SALT LAKE CITY uT MUD FOR CERAMICS 86.63
Totals for 8522 86.63
8523 04/27/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID STEPP INTO THE BEACH PARTY 564.00

SHIRTS FOR STEPPS
Totals for 8523 564.00
8524 04/27/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID EQUIPMENT/ COACHES/SPIRIT 7,205.33

PACKS FOR SOFTBALL

Totals for 8524 7,205.33
8525 04/27/2015 FERRIN, TRENT BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR SENIOR 226.13
SOFTBALL NIGHT
Totals for 8525 226.13
8526 04/27/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 176.44
Totals for 8526 176.44
8527 04/27/2015 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID KIA MALLORY PAINTING OF HOIST 80.00
Totals for 8527 80.00
8528 04/27/2015 MINI-CASSIA H.S. SWI BURLEY ID WORK IN CONCESSIONS 250.00
Totals for 8528 250.00
8529 04/27/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SQ TUBING FOR AG PROJECTS 109.92
Totals for 8529 109.92
8530 04/27/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID FATIRBOARD RAMP METAL 279.53
Totals for 8530 279.53
8531 04/27/2015 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA RENT FOR POSTAGE MACHINE 143.19
Totals for 8531 143.19
8532 04/27/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID DECLO/ETHAN/JOSE PROJECTS 257.70
Totals for 8532 257.70
8533 04/27/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID STATE T SHIRTS BBBALL 133.75
Totals for 8533 133.75
8534 04/27/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FFA SHIRTS 634.15
Totals for 8534 634.15
8535 04/27/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FACULTY JACKETS FOR TEACHER 2,525.30

APPRECIATION WEEK

Totals for 8535 2,525.30

8536 04/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TYE-DYE SUPPLIES FOR POTTHAST 755.17
LAB

Totals for 8536 755.17

8537 04/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR LUNCH DIST. CDE 56.87

Totals for 8537 56.87

8538 04/28/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PERDIEM FOR TEAM AG ED/NAT 90.00
FFA

Totals for 8538 90.00

8539 04/28/2015 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BEL CANTOS MONEY FOR GIRLS 140.00

REWARD SINGING COMPETITON
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Totals for 8539 140.00
8540 04/28/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID ICE CREAM LAB FOR APGOOD 100.00
Totals for 8540 100.00
8541 04/28/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID National BPA Earning for trip 387.39
Totals for 8541 387.39
8542 04/30/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY uT PAY FOR OFFICIALS 1,500.00
Totals for 8542 1,500.00
9840 04/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 27.76
Totals for 9840 27.76
9841 04/02/2015 DUNKLEY MUSIC BOISE ID Tenor Sax Repair 50.00
Totals for 9841 50.00
9842 04/02/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 42.72
Totals for 9842 42.72
9843 04/02/2015 BRAMBILA, MATILDE BURLEY ID dropped art 3.00
Totals for 9843 3.00
9844 04/02/2015 BREITWEISER, NATALIE BURLEY ID dropped art 3.00
Totals for 9844 3.00
9845 04/02/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 8.92
Totals for 9845 8.92
9846 04/02/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Media Center Supplies 32.95
Totals for 9846 32.95
9847 04/06/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Books for Family Reading 186.92
Night (2015-16)
Totals for 9847 186.92
9848 04/06/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID Gift Certificate 25.00
Totals for 9848 25.00
9849 04/07/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Book Fair 2,012.40
Totals for 9849 2,012.40
9850 04/07/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 255.10
Totals for 9850 255.10
9851 04/07/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 89.98
Totals for 9851 89.98
9852 04/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D Bus for winter interim 1,267.50
Totals for 9852 1,267.50
9853 04/09/2015 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY 1D Art Supplies 8.73
Totals for 9853 8.73
9854 04/09/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA No Zero Treats 52.00
Totals for 9854 52.00
9855 04/09/2015 BAUDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI Award Certificates 93.35
Totals for 9855 93.35
9856 04/09/2015 IEA CHILDREN'S FUND BOISE ID Donation from maple bar sales 232.75
Totals for 9856 232.75
9857 04/10/2015 CALLOWAY HOUSE, INC. LANCASTER PA Computer Keyboard Covers 87.35
Totals for 9857 87.35
9858 04/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID March Sales Tax 81.45
Totals for 9858 81.45
9859 04/17/2015 TACO BANDIDO BURLEY D Student lunch reward 21.66
Totals for 9859 21.66
9860 04/21/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Spring Dance Dj 150.00
Totals for 9860 150.00
9861 04/21/2015 ROBINSON, SHANTALA MURTAUGH ID Refund 5.00
dropped Home Ec
Totals for 9861 5.00
9862 04/21/2015 RITCHIE, KIMBERLY BURLEY ID Refund dropped 10.00
Shop
Totals for 9862 10.00
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9863 04/21/2015 ZUBIA, CHRISTINA BURLEY ID Refund dropped 10.00
Shop
Totals for 9863 10.00
9864 04/21/2015 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Science Class Supplies 185.05
Totals for 9864 185.05
9865 04/21/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 126.78
Totals for 9865 126.78
9866 04/21/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 14.86
Totals for 9866 14.86
9867 04/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 15.14
Totals for 9867 15.14
9868 04/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council Supplies 21.50
Totals for 9868 21.50
9869 04/23/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL T BURLEY ID Hosting BJHS Track Meet 250.00
4-23-2015
Totals for 9869 250.00
15292 04/01/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FOOD FOR FFA PARTY FROM 178.08
LITTLE CAESERS PIZZA
Totals for 15292 178.08
15293 04/02/2015 COLE, DAVID ALBION ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR IDAHO 46.64
LIBRARY ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE
Totals for 15293 46.64
15294 04/02/2015 WEEKS, KEN BURLEY ID GAS REIMBURSEMENT TO DIST. 96.80
SPEECH IN WOOD RIVER
Totals for 15294 96.80
15295 04/03/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 44.99
Totals for 15295 44.99
15296 04/03/2015 GOODING HIGH SCHOOL GOODING ID Track entry fee/Gooding 50.00
Totals for 15296 50.00
15297 04/03/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID DUES FOR STATE FFA 1,524.60
Totals for 15297 1,524.60
15298 04/03/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TREATS FOR YEARBOOK CLASS 67.56
Totals for 15298 67.56
15299 04/03/2015 STREET, TARA BURLEY ID REFUND FOR 75.00
*DIDN'T TAKE CLASS
Totals for 15299 75.00
15300 04/03/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID CLASS FEES FOR IDLA 1,425.00
Totals for 15300 1,425.00
15301 04/03/2015 CLARION INN - POCATE POCATELLO ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE 1,691.00
WRESTLING IN POCATELLO, ID
Totals for 15301 1,691.00
15302 04/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 706.07
Totals for 15302 706.07
15303 04/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 706.07
Totals for 15303 706.07
15304 04/06/2015 COMFORT INN-LOGAN LOGAN uT HOTEL ROOMS FOR TRENDSETTER 1,280.00
TRIP
Totals for 15304 1,280.00
15305 04/06/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DINNER AND BOWLING FOR STATE 300.00
FFA PARTICIPANTS PER JESSE
MILLER
Totals for 15305 300.00
15306 04/06/2015 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID FEES FOR DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 30.40
Totals for 15306 30.40
15307 04/06/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DINNER/BREAKFAST FOR STAFF AT 272.39
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PTC
Totals for 15307 272.39
15308 04/07/2015 WEBB, LAURIE DECLO ID LUNCH FOR SOURCES OF STRENGTH 340.00
TRAINING
Totals for 15308 340.00
15309 04/07/2015 LEUKEMIA & LYMPHOMA PORTLAND OR PROCEEDS FROM FUNDRAISER 721.23

PENNIES FOR PATIENTS

Totals for 15309 721.23
15310 04/07/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS FOR OFFICE 49.00
Totals for 15310 49.00
15311 04/07/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP PROJECTS 105.48
Totals for 15311 105.48
15312 04/07/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA PARTY FOR JUNIORS FOR 135.00

WINNING PENNIES FOR PATIENTS
FUNDRAISER *NOT TO EXCEED

170.00
Totals for 15312 135.00
15313 04/08/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 86.35
Totals for 15313 86.35
15314 04/09/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D WARM UPS FOR TRACK TEAM PER 1,426.00
Totals for 15314 1,426.00
15315 04/09/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO D T-SHIRTS FOR THE SOFTBALL 234.00
TEAM
Totals for 15315 234.00
15316 04/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT AND 157.89
SUPPLIES
Totals for 15316 157.89
15317 04/09/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT AND 157.89
SUPPLIES
Totals for 15317 157.89
15318 04/10/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR MS. 33.37

KIRKPATRICK AND BATTERIES FOR

OFFICE
Totals for 15318 33.37
15319 04/10/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID PROM SUPPLIES AND FCS 99.25
SUPPLIES
Totals for 15319 99.25
15320 04/13/2015 USU LOGAN uT SENIOR PROJECT SCHOLARSHIP 400.00
Totals for 15320 400.00
15321 04/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR MARCH 2015 96.85
Totals for 15321 96.85
15322 04/13/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS FOR OFFICE AND FFA 49.00
MAILINGS
Totals for 15322 49.00
15323 04/13/2015 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR JR HIGH SOS 207.38
PROMO
Totals for 15323 207.38
15324 04/13/2015 BARRAS, TAMARA RUPERT ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRENDSETTER 703.86

MEAL AT CRACKER BARREL *VISA
WOULDNT WORK

Totals for 15324 703.86
15325 04/13/2015 GLENNS FERRY HIGH SC GLENNS FERRY ID SB entry Fee/GF 225.00
Totals for 15325 225.00

15326 04/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR TRENDSETTERS AT 330.03
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DAIRY QUEEN *NOT TO EXCEED
$500.00
Totals for 15326 330.03
15327 04/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DINNER AT GOLDEN CORRAL FOR 729.12
TRENDSETTER TRIP
Totals for 15327 729.12
15328 04/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH AND ENTERTAINMENT FOR 1,009.88
TRENDSETTER TRIP AT BOONDOCKS

Totals for 15328 1,009.88
15329 04/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL HOTEL ROOMS FOR TRENDSETTER 1,280.00
TRIP TO UTAH
Totals for 15329 1,280.00
15330 04/14/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID DINNER FOR FFA OFFICERS AT 118.75
ANGELA'S
Totals for 15330 118.75
15331 04/14/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 106.08
Totals for 15331 106.08
15332 04/14/2015 INSTRUMENTALIST AWAR NORTHFIELD IL AWARDS FOR BAND 24.50
Totals for 15332 24.50
15333 04/14/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 642.18
Totals for 15333 642.18
15334 04/14/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS SOLD 205.18

BY BAND AT TRACK MEET

Totals for 15334 205.18

15335 04/15/2015 ANDERSON'S EVENTS MINNEAPOLIS MN PROM DECORATIONS PER DORENE 1,070.74
ALLRED

Totals for 15335 1,070.74

15336 04/15/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FINGERPRINTING FOR VOLUNTEER 40.00

TRACK COACH JERALEE JONES
Totals for 15336 40.00
15337 04/16/2015 BENNETT, DELBERT JR ALBION ID PAYMENT FOR A TRACK STARTER 80.00
AT HOME TRACK MEET

Totals for 15337 80.00
15338 04/17/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR 990.00
ATHLETICS/DANCE
Totals for 15338 990.00
15339 04/17/2015 APPERSON CERRITOS CA TEST SHEETS 158.77
Totals for 15339 158.77
15340 04/17/2015 NORMAN, JANELL ALBION ID GRANT FOR 500.00
PBJ SERVICE
Totals for 15340 500.00
15341 04/17/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN ZOOM APH-2n ACCESSORY PACK 50.00
Totals for 15341 50.00
15342 04/17/2015 A TO B SERVICES RUPERT ID BUS COST FOR TRENDSETTER TRIP 1,300.00
TO UTAH
Totals for 15342 1,300.00
15343 04/17/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID PROM SUPPLIES 6.34
Totals for 15343 6.34
15344 04/17/2015 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID PROM SUPPLIES 8.48
Totals for 15344 8.48
15345 04/21/2015 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID Wrestling/fat test 75.00
Totals for 15345 75.00
15346 04/21/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY ID MEAT FOR FFA BANQUET 414.25
Totals for 15346 414.25

15347 04/21/2015 MONSTER MOBILE MUSIC HEYBURN ID DJ FOR PROM 350.00
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Totals for 15347 350.00
15348 04/21/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA ART SUPPLIES AND INK 42.33
CARTRIDGE
Totals for 15348 42.33
15349 04/21/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGE AND RECEIPT 37.90
BOOK
CLASSROOM
Totals for 15349 37.90
15350 04/21/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGE FOR KELLY 40.97

KIDD'S CLASSROOM

Totals for 15350 40.97
15351 04/21/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FFA PARTY 40.95
Totals for 15351 40.95
15352 04/21/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA TONER WASTE KIT FOR PRINTER 28.90
Totals for 15352 28.90
15353 04/21/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR VOLLEYBALL 96.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 15353 96.00
15354 04/21/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN D Senior Honor Banquet 120.00
Totals for 15354 120.00
15355 04/21/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Track entry fee/wendell 50.00
Totals for 15355 50.00
15356 04/22/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN INSTRUMENT AND REEDS FOR BAND 1,556.00
Totals for 15356 1,556.00
15357 04/22/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DVD BURNER FOR 70.00
COMPUTER
Totals for 15357 70.00
15358 04/22/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KARLA BURLEY ID SUPPLIES TO MAKE CHANDELIER 34.80
FOR PROM
Totals for 15358 34.80
15359 04/22/2015 OSTERHOUT, KARI DECLO ID SUPPLIES TO MAKE CHANDELIER 34.17
FOR PROM
Totals for 15359 34.17
15360 04/22/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID AWARDS FOR FFA 61.00
Totals for 15360 61.00
15361 04/23/2015 VISA TAMPA FL NHS STOLES FOR GRADUATION 133.50
Totals for 15361 133.50
15362 04/24/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID TR Medals 396.00
Totals for 15362 396.00
15363 04/24/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID District awards 555.00
Totals for 15363 555.00
15364 04/24/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID TR Supplies 27.75
Totals for 15364 27.75
15365 04/24/2015 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVER PROVO UuT SCHOLARSHIP FOR SENIOR 400.00
PROJECT
Totals for 15365 400.00
15366 04/27/2015 J W PEPPER & SON EXTON PA BAND SHEET MUSIC 99.49
Totals for 15366 99.49
15367 04/27/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID HOTEL ROOM FOR FCLA 306.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 15367 306.00
15368 04/27/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL D Canyon Conference Dividend 900.00
Totals for 15368 900.00
15369 04/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROOM FOR JUDGE FOR FESTIVAL 97.19

Totals for 15369 97.19
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15373 04/28/2015 MAKE MUSIC BOULDER Cco SMART MUSIC DISCOVERY PACK 304.95

FOR BAND ROOM PER

Totals for 15373 304.95
15374 04/29/2015 VISA TAMPA FL WEBPAGE MEMBERSHIP FOR JANET 148.83
COLE
Totals for 15374 148.83
15375 04/29/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH MEMBERSHIP FOR NATIONAL FFA 711.25
Totals for 15375 711.25
15376 04/30/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID MINI OSCARS FOR BEST 24.50
ACTOR/ACTRESS
Totals for 15376 24.50
15377 04/30/2015 CAMPBELL, TODD CLINIC WITH CONCERT BAND AND 120.00
JAZZ BAND
Totals for 15377 120.00
15378 04/30/2015 RADISSON HOTEL SALT SALT LAKE CITY uT HOTEL ROOM FOR BAND TRIP 85.00
Totals for 15378 85.00
17710 04/06/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID STATE FFA CONVENTION 555.00

REGISTRATION FEES

Totals for 17710 555.00

17711 04/06/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PAINT, ROLLERS ETC FOR DRAMA 108.74
SETS

Totals for 17711 108.74

17712 04/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA LAB SUPPLIES FOR INTRO TO AG 41.41
CLASS

Totals for 17712 41.41

17713 04/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA REFRESHMENTS FOR NHS 42.07

INDUCTION CEREMONY
Totals for 17713 42.07
17714 04/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION 87.05
(NOT TO EXCEED $150)

Totals for 17714 87.05
17715 04/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA PFIZER-ZOETIS DINNER SUPPLIES 230.86
Totals for 17715 230.86
17716 04/06/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID ROOM FOR IAAA ATHLETIC 168.37

DIRECTORS CONFERENCE
Totals for 17716 168.37
17717 04/06/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID DINNER FOR SENIOR HONOR 120.00
BANQUET (2 STUDENTS 4 PARENTS
2 SCHOOL EMPLOYEES)
Totals for 17717 120.00
17718 04/06/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID DINNER FOR SENIOR HONOR 120.00
BANQUET (2 STUDENTS 4 PARENTS
2 SCHOOL EMPLOYEES)
Totals for 17718 120.00
17719 04/06/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID DINNER FOR SENIOR HONOR 120.00
BANQUET (2 STUDENTS 4 PARENTS
2 SCHOOL EMPLOYEES)

Totals for 17719 120.00

17720 04/08/2015 MUSEUM OF IDAHO IDAHO FALLS ID ADMISSION FOR MUSEUM OF IDAHO 131.00
FIELD TRIP

Totals for 17720 131.00

17721 04/08/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FEES FOR FCCLA 305.00
CONVENTION

Totals for 17721 305.00

17722 04/08/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID HOTEL ROOM FOR FCCLA 102.00
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CONVENTION
Totals for 17722 102.00
17723 04/08/2015 JUMPTIME TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID JUMP TIME FOR FFA CHAPTER AT 385.00
STATE CONVENTION
Totals for 17723 385.00
17724 04/09/2015 DANCE FIERCE/DANCE P BURLEY ID DANCE FIERCE DANCE 150.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 17724 150.00
17725 04/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID MARCH SALES TAX 14.60
Totals for 17725 14.60
17726 04/13/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID BRAD MATTHEWS INVITATIONAL 50.00
TRACK MEET ENTRY FEE
Totals for 17726 50.00
17727 04/13/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID METAL FOR AG SHOP (SEE 334.78
ATTACHED QUOTE)
Totals for 17727 334.78
17728 04/13/2015 PROM NITE ST PAUL MN DECORATIONS FOR PROM (SEE 642.84
ATTACHED REQUISITION SHEET)
Totals for 17728 642.84
17729 04/13/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID HOODED SWEATSHIRTS/SWEATPANTS 1,065.15
FOR TRACK (ATHLETES WILL
BUY/SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 17729 1,065.15
17730 04/13/2015 VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK 15.00
MEET ENTRY FEE
Totals for 17730 15.00
17731 04/13/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR SHOP CLASS 7.08
DURING 2014-15
Totals for 17731 7.08
17732 04/13/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID EARTH SCIENCE LAB MATERIALS 12.75
(NOT TO EXCEED $30)
Totals for 17732 12.75
17733 04/13/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID HOME EC SUPPLIES FOR JR. HIGH 83.77
CLASS
Totals for 17733 83.77
17734 04/13/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID METAL FOR AG SHOP (SEE 341.02
ATTACHED QUOTE)
Totals for 17734 341.02
17735 04/21/2015 DOMINOES PIZZA TWIN FALLS ID PIZZA FOR FFA CHAPTER AT 82.38
STATE CONVENTION
Totals for 17735 82.38
17736 04/21/2015 HERMITAGE ART CHICAGO IL GRADUATION PROGRAM 42.04
Totals for 17736 42.04
17737 04/21/2015 KLERITEC Sylmar CA ANITI BACTERIAL 214.99
TOWELETTES/BLOOD AND STAIN
REMOVER
Totals for 17737 214.99
17738 04/21/2015 MILLIRON, CLINTON PAUL ID BODY FAT TESTING FEE FOR 27.00
WRESTLING ($3 PER
WRESTLER/9WRESTLERS)
Totals for 17738 27.00
17739 04/21/2015 NEF CANNON & MACHINE MALTA ID DISMOUNT OF PIVOT TIRE 50.00
Totals for 17739 50.00
17740 04/21/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID NEAL WYATT TRACK MEET ENTRY 50.00
FEE
Totals for 17740 50.00
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17741 04/21/2015 QUALITY INN & SUITES TWIN FALLS ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE FFA 1,764.00
CONVENTION
Totals for 17741 1,764.00
17742 04/21/2015 WARD, CINDY MALTA ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR RENAISSANCE 45.94
AWARDS
Totals for 17742 45.94
17743 04/21/2015 VISA TAMPA FL STUDENT REWARDS FOR 618.44
RENAISSANCE
Totals for 17743 618.44
17744 04/23/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAY TO PARTICIPATE FUNDS TO 5,215.00

THE DISTRICT

Totals for 17744 5,215.00
17745 04/23/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SECRETARY DAY 55.00
RECOGNITION
Totals for 17745 55.00
17746 04/23/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID DECORATION RENTAL AND FLOWERS 140.00
FOR PROM
Totals for 17746 140.00
17747 04/23/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAY TO PARTICIPATE FUNDS TO 4,460.00
THE DISTRICT
Totals for 17747 4,460.00
17748 04/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BALANCE OF SALES TAX (PO 4.22
503213000492)
Totals for 17748 4.22
17749 04/29/2015 ERICKSON, SIDNEY ALMO ID SENIOR PROJECT RECOGNITION 25.00
Totals for 17749 25.00
17750 04/29/2015 HARRIS, ASHLEY SENIOR PROJECT RECOGNITION 25.00
Totals for 17750 25.00
17751 04/29/2015 SCHUMANN, LAUREN MALTA ID SENIOR PROJECT RECOGNITION 25.00
Totals for 17751 25.00
17752 04/29/2015 WARD, SETH MALTA ID SENIOR PROJECT RECOGNITION 25.00
Totals for 17752 25.00
94906 04/20/2015 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC ARCH DRAFTING: WORKFORCE -90.00

READY SYSTEM ARCHITECTURAL
DRAFTING ASSESSMENTS
Totals for 94906 -90.00
95185 04/08/2015 HERITAGE CHRYSLER DO LOGAN uT ARTEC/CRTC: Purchase of 2014 12,694.00
Ford Fiesta for Automotive
Program
Totals for 95185 12,694.00
95186 04/15/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions 5,372.00
Billings for 3/3/2015 -
3/13/2015 Behavior
Intervention -Prar/Prof 2
students (A+) Cassia Day
Treatment- PSR- 3 students

Total ; $5,372.00

Totals for 95186 5,372.00
95188 04/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL NEWCOMER'S: CELL PHONE 8.88
95188 04/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 18.89
95188 04/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONES FOR 500.97

TRANSPORTATION, MAINT. & NEW
COMERS
95188 04/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 605.00

CELL PHONES
95188 04/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 15.37
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PHONE
Totals for 95188 1,149.11
95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SPRAY PAINT 4.04
95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHW- COMP FITTINGS, 5.38

GALV. PLUG FOR SINK

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS- 0.60
FASTENERS FOR VACUUM

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: FASTENERS FOR WP 3.00
DRINKING FOUNTAIN

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS- 2.80
FASTENERS FOR VACUUM

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- BOLTS 2.32

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS 03-2 -COPPER 19.21
TUBING & FERRILS FOR AIR

COMPRESSOR

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BALL VALVES, 53.25
NIPPLES

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: WALL CLOCK FOR BUS 8.09

DRIVER LOUNGE IN BURLEY
95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS- 4.92
FASTENERS FOR VACUUM

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR-PVC CEMENT 3.14

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC/CHS AG: Ag Science Lab 132.32
Supplies

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DHS- KEY 3.98
PADLOCKS

95192 04/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST WIDE- 3.59

SPRAY PAINT

Totals for 95192 246.64

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC WELDING SHOP: FLAMMABLE 49.73
GAS SIGNS

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ACETYLENE 37.22

FOR WELDING DESKS AND CHAIRS

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: INDUSTRIAL 24.05
OXYGEN
95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS AG WELDING 187.00

CONSUMABLES: WELDING RODS

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANUF: GRINDER 4-1/2" 449.97
ANGLE 8.5 AMP WITH NO LOCK-ON
PADDLE SWITCH 2/PK

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ACETYLENE 22.85
FOR WELDING DESKS AND CHAIRS

95194 04/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANUF: GRINDER 4-1/2" 149.99
ANGLE 8.5 AMP WITH NO LOCK-ON
PADDLE SWITCH 2/PK

Totals for 95194 920.81
95195 04/15/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 95195 12.00
95196 04/15/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 95196 50.00
95197 04/15/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 308.00

3/3,3/9,3/11,3/13,3/17,3/19,3/
31/14 700 MI
Totals for 95197 308.00

95199 04/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: 920.18
SUPPLIES-DRILL BITS, RIVENTS,
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SCREWS, NUTS, HARDHAT SPRAY,

TAPE

95199 04/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: SHOP TOOLS-SOCKET 13.80
ADAPTER

95199 04/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: SHOP TOOLS-SOCKET 18.60

ADAPTER, DRILL & TAP SCREWS
95199 04/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 448.19
-HAMMER DRILL, IMPACT DRIVER
SET, BOLTS, NUTS, CLAMPS
Totals for 95199 1,400.77
95200 04/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC MEDIA GRAPHICS: APPLE 1,166.00
THUNDERBOLT DISPLAY-USA

95200 04/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/OES: 10 pack IPAD 4,730.00

95200 04/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC MEDIA GRAPHICS: APP FOR 199.00
MAC PRO

95200 04/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC MEDIA GRAPHICS: MAC PRO 2,889.00

Totals for 95200 8,984.00

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 40.42
Supplies

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 47.62
Supplies

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 34.71
Supplies

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 41.47
Supplies

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 23.72
Supplies

95202 04/15/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 47.70
Supplies

Totals for 95202 235.64

95203 04/15/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 299.80

PENCIL LEAD, CALCULATOR,
OFFICE CHAIR.
95203 04/15/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George UuT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES-CREDIT -40.51
ON RETURN-LEAD. CALCULATOR.
OFFICE CHAIR.
Totals for 95203 259.29
95204 04/15/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 199.37
THERAPY SERVICES

Totals for 95204 199.37
95205 04/15/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC MEDIA GRAPHICS: SUPPLIES 139.19
Totals for 95205 139.19
95206 04/15/2015 BARRETT, SUSAN MALTA ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE

4/15-17/15

Totals for 95206 72.00

95207 04/15/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS- EMERGENCY LIGHT 152.85
BATTERIES

Totals for 95207 152.85

95208 04/15/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 335.40

COBRA SERVICES FOR 511
Totals for 95208 335.40
95209 04/15/2015 BMI EDUCATIONAL SERV DAYTON NJ DJHS: Books: My Brother Sam 436.53
is Dead & Across Five Aprils

- Hardbound & Audio
Totals for 95209 436.53



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 2:25 PM 05/12/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 04/01/15 - 04/30/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
95210 04/15/2015 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID BHS: SUN VALLEY PREVENTION 28.00

CONFERENCE 4/9-10/15

Totals for 95210 28.00
95211 04/15/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 95211 24.00
95212 04/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR MATH 125.00

ADOPTION GRADES 4-6TH MEETING

ON April 8, 2015.
95212 04/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS Business: BPA STATE 282.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

REGISTRATIONS AND LODGING

Totals for 95212 407.00

95213 04/15/2015 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY ID CRTC: 48-96 SHEETS TO BUILD 650.00

PLATFORM & STAIRS TO 2ND

FLOOR STORAGE ROOM IN WELDING

SHOP
Totals for 95213 650.00
95214 04/15/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BHS: WINDOW ENVELOPES 147.80
Totals for 95214 147.80
95215 04/15/2015 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ESEA CONFERENCE 191.68

IN BOISE 4/15-17/15 322 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 95215 191.68
95216 04/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 300.42
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 95216 300.42
95217 04/15/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: STATE BPA 30.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
3/12-14/15
95217 04/15/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: BPA 368.92
NATIONAL CONFERENCE IN
ANAHEIM, CA 5/5-10/15 368 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 95217 398.92
95218 04/15/2015 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: LRP NATIONAL 117.00
CONFERENCE IN DENVER, CO
4/26-4/29/15
Totals for 95218 117.00
95219 04/15/2015 CAMPBELL, KEN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: NATIONAL 368.92
BPA COMPETITION IN ANAHEIM,
CA 5/5-5/10/15 368 MI +
PERDIEM
95219 04/15/2015 CAMPBELL, KEN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: PROVIDED 177.84
VEHICLE & CHAPERONED @ STATE
BPA CONFERENCE IN BOISE
3/12-14/15 336 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95219 546.76
95220 04/15/2015 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ESEA CONFERENCE 203.68
IN BOISE 4/14-17/15 322 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 95220 203.68
95221 04/15/2015 CANTON'S BURLEY ID RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT: 21ST 46.50
CENTURY GRANT MEETING 4/13/15
Totals for 95221 46.50

95222 04/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR 113.60
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT MTGS
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95222 04/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: PAPER PRODUCTS 132.92
Totals for 95222 246.52
95223 04/15/2015 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 95223 12.00
95224 04/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 43.00

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
95224 04/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 688.70
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 95224 731.70
95225 04/15/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 120.00
Therapy for March 2015 1.5
hour x $70.00/hr. totals
$105.00 .50 hrs. x
$30.00/hr. totals $15.00
Total - $120.00
Totals for 95225 120.00
95226 04/15/2015 CDI COMPUTER DEALERS MARKHAN ON TECH GRANT/DJHS: Dell 1,065.00
Optiplex Computers - refurb
Totals for 95226 1,065.00
95227 04/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC ADMIN: NETGEAR PROSAFE 41.25

8P GB DESKTOP SWITCH

95227 04/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Xerox 6015 NI Fax 313.47
Totals for 95227 354.72
95228 04/15/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: LRP NATIONAL 117.00

CONFERENCE IN DENVER, CO

4/26-29/15
Totals for 95228 117.00
95229 04/15/2015 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID MEDICAID: RN Services - 531.25
February 2015 - Personal Care

Plans and RN Supervisory

Visits. Total hours 21.25 x
$25.00 = $531.25
Totals for 95229 531.25
95230 04/15/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 439.56
& SEWER
Totals for 95230 439.56
95231 04/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 797.41

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 95231 797.41
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 548.02
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 528.24
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,179.19
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 197.02
SEWER
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,936.76
95233 04/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 21.74
WATER SEWER
Totals for 95233 4,410.97
95234 04/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
95234 04/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
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GARBAGE
95234 04/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
Totals for 95234 411.76
95235 04/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: CLASSROOM 51.78
SUPPLIES
95235 04/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 36.44
95235 04/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 32.07
Totals for 95235 120.29
95236 04/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- WIRE 26.89
95236 04/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 2 LAMP 612.50
BALLASTS
95236 04/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE-SWITCHES, 56.70
RECEPTICLES
95236 04/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- WALL NUTS 17.22
Totals for 95236 713.31
95237 04/15/2015 COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF CALDWELL ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT - 1,138.58

CCI MIGRANT PRESCHOOL
FEBRUARY INVOICE
Totals for 95237 1,138.58
95239 04/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: LAPTOP MEMORY TO 41.99
UPGRADE SPECIAL SERVICES
LAPTOP
95239 04/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/DECLO ELEM: 154.00
RETRACTABLE STERIO CABLES, &
DVI TO VGA CABLES
95239 04/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DIST: CABLES FOR GLOBAL 31.00

STUDIES CLASS 1iPADS

95239 04/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/RRES: 3' HDMI 9.00
CABLE

Totals for 95239 235.99

95240 04/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: MALTA- BOTTLED WATER 643.65

AND RENTAL COOLERS AND CUPS

95240 04/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- WATER COOLER 20.35
RENTAL AND DRINKING WATER

95240 04/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- BOTTLED WATER 790.45

RENTAL, COOLERS AND CUPS

Totals for 95240 1,454.45
95241 04/15/2015 CYBERTRON INTERNATIO WICHITA KS DIST: I-3 PROCESSORS 86,622.42
Totals for 95241 86,622.42
95242 04/15/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CO: DONATION TO DECLO HIGH 2,640.67

SCHOOL BAND FROM DAWN
ZOLLINGER TRUST FUND

Totals for 95242 2,640.67
95243 04/15/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 95243 12.00
95244 04/15/2015 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BACKFLOW 2,880.00

AND FIRE SPRINKLER
INSPECTIONS
95244 04/15/2015 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS, WP- REPAIR AND 1,336.55
RETEST BACK FLOWS
Totals for 95244 4,216.55
95245 04/15/2015 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPP SAN FRANCISCO CA Federal Programs Title 1- Mt. 319.79
View pattern blocks, place
value kits grades 1 &2

Totals for 95245 319.79
95246 04/15/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY IRI: 1,096.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 2:25 PM 05/12/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 04/01/15 - 04/30/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

READING EGGS LICENSE RENEWAL
95246 04/15/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN MT VIEW IRI - STUDY ISLAND 2,337.00
AND READING EGGS PROGRAM
LICENSE RENEWAL
Totals for 95246 3,433.00
95247 04/15/2015 EDUCATION NETWORKS O KNOXVILLE N DIST: INTERNET 3,202.00
ACCESS-3/1-31/15

Totals for 95247 3,202.00

95248 04/15/2015 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC AH EMT: SUPPLIES 580.96

Totals for 95248 580.96

95249 04/15/2015 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA DJHS: Math Stacks & 211.02
Calculators

Totals for 95249 211.02

95250 04/15/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00

FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE

TESTING
Totals for 95250 100.00
95251 04/15/2015 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONA MONTEREY CA WP: COMMON CORE MATERIAL #57 45.98
Totals for 95251 45.98
95252 04/15/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- HEAVY 35.65

METAL TAPPING SCREWS
Totals for 95252 35.65

95253 04/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- NEW 1,750.00

FOLDING CHAIRS
Totals for 95253 1,750.00

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 136.08
RISO/RN2000 #1938

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 386.66
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.92
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 @3108

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 197.58
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 34.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 42.67
Copier maintenance for
Konica/Bizhub 283 #2830

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 28.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 673.73
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 172.93
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: Staples for copy 144.16
machines
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 123.68

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 65.57
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC ADMIN: COPIER 60.18

MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821
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95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 28.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: Staples for copier - 144.16
Equipment No. 2816 & 2831
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.78
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 374.50
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 110.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810 &
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 208.22
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 16.22
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 302.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816, #2831
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: Staples For Copy Machine 72.08
In Teachers Lounge
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 100.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 118.13
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 275.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: STAPLES MINOLTA 14YK 72.08
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 42 .86
MINOLTA/DI2510
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 1.02
Copier maintenance for
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.30
RISO/RN2000 #1938
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 14.15
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 23.80
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.05
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926
95262 04/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
Totals for 95262 4,104.81
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT AND 938.29
MT. VIEW
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: 3 SHELF CARTS FOR BHS INV 521.34
#2222389
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 548.91
VIEW
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT-PRODUCE FOR FFVP -228.00
AT MT. VIEW -PEACHES
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,406.55

28
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DWORSHAK
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,430.87
VIEW
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 895.57
DWORSHAK
95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, CHEESE BLEND, 2,289.10

CREAM OF TARTAR, FROZEN
STRAWBERRIES INV #2198470

95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: WATER SOFTENER PELLETS & 875.25
SNACK N WAFFLES INV #2217802

95265 04/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, MINI STRAWBERRY 1,762.30
BAGELS INV #2222389

Totals for 95265 10,440.18

95266 04/15/2015 FOX, LESA DECLO D TRANS: DHS GBB TO BOISE IDAHO 176.00
CENTER FOR ACADMIC CHAMPION
FEBRUARY 20, 2015 400 MI

Totals for 95266 176.00

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C13029- 28.74
IMPALA SPARK PLUGS

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: URETHANE FOR GLUE IN 79.56
WINDOWS IN ALL BUSES

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - AIR & 9.12
LUBE FILTER FOR C16816

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE: PLASTIC 5.17
WELD FOR DASH REPAIR ON C6816

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS:CREDIT ON RETURN- -39.78
URETHANE FOR GLUE IN WINDOWS.

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL THREAD FOR MUDFLAP 6.02
BRACKET ON BUS 07-1

95268 04/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE: BATTERY 30.99

HANGER FOR C14778

Totals for 95268 119.82

95269 04/15/2015 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS MADISON WI OHS/OES: LIGHTS FOR MUSIC 2,762.66
PROGRAM

Totals for 95269 2,762.66

95270 04/15/2015 GALENA ENGINEERING, HAILEY ID MAINT: MALTA SCHOOLS- 1,641.55

CHLORINATION SYSTEM
DESIGNING/DRAWINGS BY
ENGINEER
Totals for 95270 1,641.55
95271 04/15/2015 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN ID CO: EXCELL CLASS IN TWIN 32.00
FALLS 4/7, IAEOP CONFERENCE
IN BOISE 4/23/25/15
Totals for 95271 32.00
95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE ROLL 66.20
TOWEL AND DISPENSER
95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAN 899.24
LINERS, PAPER TOWELS, TOILET
PAPER
95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 2,293.67
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS,
GLOVES, DISPENSERS
95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWO- SWITCH 16.70
FOR NILFISK BACK PACK VACUUM

95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HAND SOAP 507.90
95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE HAND 1,579.63
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SOAP, GLOVES, CAN LINERS,
TRIGGER SPRAY, SCRUB SPONGE
AND DUST PANS

95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISPENSERS 0.03

95274 04/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HAND 324.00
SOAP/SANITIZER

Totals for 95274 5,687.37

95275 04/15/2015 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE WI MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GOPHER 103.45

BAIT TO KILL RODENTS
Totals for 95275 103.45
95276 04/15/2015 GILL, JESSICA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 24.99
REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES
Totals for 95276 24.99
95278 04/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ESEA CONFERENCE 203.68
IN BOISE 4/15-17/15 322 MI +
PERDIEM
95278 04/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: BAGGAGE FEES @ 50.00
NASME CONFERENCE 3/20-24/15
95278 04/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS- 311.52
DIETRICH, RICHFIELD, GOODING
3/3, MINIDOKA 3/4, HANSEN
3/9, GLENNS FERRY, MT HOME,
GRANDVIEW 3/10, CASSIA,
MURTAUGH 3/13, DIETRICH,
GOODING 3/18, MINIDOKA
3/20/15 708 MI

Totals for 95278 565.20

95279 04/15/2015 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 52.00

Totals for 95279 52.00

95281 04/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- FLAG POLE 111.32
LIGHTS

95281 04/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: CREDIT - -56.88

FURNACE FILTERS 16 X 20 X 1
(1 CASE) 20 X 20 X 1 (1 CASE)
95281 04/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNACE 77.40
FILTERS 16 X 20 X 1 (1 CASE)
20 X 20 X 1 (1 CASE)
95281 04/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: -20.52
CREDIT-FURNACE FILTERS 16 X
20 X 1 (1 CASE) 20 X 20 X 1
(1 CASE)
95281 04/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO ALBION: Thermostat for Heater 69.00
in Greenhouse
Totals for 95281 180.32
95282 04/15/2015 GROUP LINK CORPORATI BOUNTIFUL UuT DIST: HELPDESK (UPGRADE 2,397.60
PROTECTION & SUPPORT)
STANDARD GOOD THROUGH MAY 31,
2016
Totals for 95282 2,397.60
95283 04/15/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: STEERING COMMITTE MTG 42.00
IN BOISE 3/31-4/1/10
Totals for 95283 42.00
95284 04/15/2015 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 238.00

SUPERINTENDENT ON DATES OF
03/19-20/2015
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Totals for 95284 238.00
95285 04/15/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D DIST: SERVICE WORK AT CASSIA 270.00

HIGH SCHOOL

Totals for 95285 270.00
95286 04/15/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 95286 10.00
95287 04/15/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Bulletin Board 169.00
95287 04/15/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Office and School 120.87
Supplies
Totals for 95287 289.87
95288 04/15/2015 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONA COLUMBIA MO TITLE VI-B: SCHOOL 132.00

PSYCHOLOGIST TESTING

MATERIALS
Totals for 95288 132.00
95289 04/15/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS 132.72
95289 04/15/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS 542.58
95289 04/15/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS 326.98
Totals for 95289 1,002.28
95290 04/15/2015 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 95290 10.00
95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 245.00

REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-P.
TEETER
95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 220.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID TITLE II: MEMBERSHIP DUES 25.00
FOR
95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 245.00

REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 245.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE 245.00
REGISTRATION FOR DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANTS-

95294 04/15/2015 IAEOP BURLEY ID CO: IAEOP DUES FOR 25.00
Totals for 95294 1,910.00
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95295 04/15/2015 IASA BOISE D TITLE VI-B: IASA MEMBERSHIP 440.00

DUES FOR SPECIAL SERVICES
COORDINATOR

95295 04/15/2015 IASA BOISE D TITLE VI-B: IASA MEMBERSHIP 440.00
DUES FOR SPECIAL SERVICES

DIRECTOR-
Totals for 95295 880.00
95296 04/15/2015 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL BHS: ACCOUNTING FORMS 172.65
95296 04/15/2015 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL BHS: LETTERHEAD 116.73
Totals for 95296 289.38
95297 04/15/2015 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE ID Medicaid District Match - 15,000.00

Estimate Acct. # 1902091465

Totals for 95297 15,000.00
95298 04/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 24.07
95298 04/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
95298 04/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,157.10
95298 04/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
95298 04/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,429.40
Totals for 95298 2,663.89
95300 04/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT-BUS 12-2 PUMP -199.50
CORE RETURN
95300 04/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-4 -REPAIR 480.25
HEATER
95300 04/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4 -REPAIR 629.58

COOLANT LEAKS AND

TRANSMISSION
95300 04/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-2 PUMP AND PUMP 586.41
CORE
95300 04/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-3 THERMOSTAT 61.31
Totals for 95300 1,558.05
95301 04/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3,982.42
Totals for 95301 3,982.42
95302 04/15/2015 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT CA CRTC ELEC: NATIONAL 119.94
SEMICONDUCTORS
Totals for 95302 119.94
95303 04/15/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DWOR-THERMOSTAT LINE 174.01
VOLTAGE
Totals for 95303 174.01
95304 04/15/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL DHS: DIPLOMAS FOR GRADUATING 1,086.14
CLASS
95304 04/15/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL BHS: DIPLOMA COVERS FOR 681.38

GRADUATION 100 COVERS
95304 04/15/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL BHS: DIPLOMAS FOR GRADUATION 822.93
182 DIPLOMAS

Totals for 95304 2,590.45

95305 04/15/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS PROPANE 18.00
FOR BUFFERS

Totals for 95305 18.00

95306 04/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 96.98

C17445 -FRONT SUSPENSION
FOUND AL JOINT LOOSE.
TIGHTENED ALL JOINTS
95306 04/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 2,078.41
REPAIR- CHEVROLET SILVERADO

250 4WD EXT CAB WHITE C17445
INSTALLED SLN ROD KIT AND
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STUD KIT AND ARM KIT, FIXED
BALL JOINT.
Totals for 95306 2,175.39
95307 04/15/2015 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY D DHS: IDAHO CAREER DEVELOPMENT 140.89
ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 4/3/15 320.2 MI

Totals for 95307 140.89

95308 04/15/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: PRINTER 390.00
SERVICE CALL

95308 04/15/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 69.98

BLACK INK CARTRIDGE FOR CCI
MIGRANT PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM
Totals for 95308 459.98
95309 04/15/2015 LEARNING WRAP UPS, I LAYTON uT Federal Programs Title 1: Mt. 399.92
View Addition, Subtraction,
Multiplication, and Division
Center Kits
Totals for 95309 399.92
95310 04/15/2015 LEGO EDUCATION PITTSBURG Ks CRTC/OHS BUSINESS: EV3 CORE 893.47
SET WITH SOFTWARE PACK, NEXT

BASE SET AND SOFTWARE PACK

Totals for 95310 893.47
95311 04/15/2015 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE D MAINT: FURNACE AT CO 972.90
Totals for 95311 972.90
95312 04/15/2015 LEON, NORMA PAUL D FED MIGRANT: HOME VISITS 246.40

2/2,2/5,2/12,2/15,2/17,2/18,2/
26,3/4,3/5,3/9,3/11,3/12,3/17,

3/31 560 MI
Totals for 95312 246.40
95313 04/15/2015 LILJENQUIST CHIROPRA BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICAL MECHANIC-J. 45.00
CAUDILL
Totals for 95313 45.00
95314 04/15/2015 LOOCK, KATERINA MALTA ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95314 72.00
95316 04/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 731.56
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 370 GAL @
1.96530/GAL
95316 04/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,048.74
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 520 GAL @
2.00490/GAL
95316 04/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,300.31
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 603 GAL @
2.14449/GAL
95316 04/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 560.84
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 270 GAL @
2.06530/GAL

Totals for 95316 3,641.45

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS GOLF TEAM- BUS 41.82
02-6

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.61

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: RRHS COUNSELOR TO MTG 18.00
IN TWIN FALLS 3/5/15 -NO
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STUDENTS
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.56

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 27.53
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 16.14
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: RRHS COUNSELOR TO MTG 20.49
IN TWIN FALLS 3/5/15 -NO
STUDENTS

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 16.55
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS GOLF TEAM - BUS 34.00
02-6
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS DRIVER ED 24.78

CAR-DODGE STRATUS C16988

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS DANCE TEAM- BUS 54.14
02-6
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.52

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 14.43
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-TAN CHEVY
C18799

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: RRHS A.D. TO COACH'S 33.61
CLINIC 3/16/15 -NO STUDENTS

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.54
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-TAN CHEVY

C18799
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 24.90
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 27.53
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS STUDENTS TO ISU 24.04
3/19/15
95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.24

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 34.42
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 17.88
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS DRIVER ED 19.01
CAR-DODGE STRATUS C16988

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS A.D. TO COACH'S 17.49
CLINIC 3/13/15 -NO STUDENTS

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS STUDENTS TO ISU 24.53
3/19/15

95323 04/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 24.22

Totals for 95323 619.98

95324 04/15/2015 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 87.12

TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
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3/11,3/13,3/18,4/1,4/3,4/8,4/1
0/15 198 MI
Totals for 95324 87.12
95325 04/15/2015 MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY DECLO ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95325 72.00
95326 04/15/2015 MCCOMBS, DEE RUPERT ID Federal Programs Title 1- 200.00
White Pine Love and Logic
classes 2/10-3/31/15
Totals for 95326 200.00
95327 04/15/2015 MCCOMBS, KATHRYN RUPERT ID Federal Programs Title 1- 200.00
White Pine Love and Logic
classes 2/10-3/31/15
Totals for 95327 200.00
95328 04/15/2015 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: MICROSOFT 158.80
IT ACADEMY AT SDE IN BOISE
4/20/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95328 158.80
95329 04/15/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID CRTC/DHS AG: GREENHOUSE 182.16
WATERING
2/21,2/22,2/28,3/1,3/7,3/8,3/1
4,3/15,3/21,3/22,3/23,3/24,3/2
5,3/26,3/27,3/28,3/2,3/30/15
95329 04/15/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID CRTC/DHS AG: GREENHOUSE 131.56
WATERING
i/10,1/11,1/17,1/18,1/24,1/25,
1/31,2/1,2/7,2/8,2/14,2/15,2/1
6 299 MI
Totals for 95329 313.72
95330 04/15/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DRUG & ALCOHOL 277.00
TESTING- 5 DOT DRUG SCREENS

Totals for 95330 277.00
95331 04/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SMALL TORO- 18.57
OIL FILTER
95331 04/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/: SMALL TORO- AIR 47.94
FILTER
95331 04/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: #3 TORO MOWER- 54.49
NEW BATTERY
Totals for 95331 121.00
95332 04/15/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DJHS: Word Wall Posters, 166.13

Integer War, Integer Flash
Cards, I Have . . . Pos & Neg
95332 04/15/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA DJHS: Word Wall Posters, 11.45

Integer War, Integer Flash

Cards, I Have . . . Pos & Neg
Totals for 95332 177.58
95333 04/15/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 433.35
Totals for 95333 433.35
95334 04/15/2015 NOCTI BIG RAPIDS MI CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: ACCOUNTING 220.00

BASIC JOB READY ONLINE TESTS

Totals for 95334 220.00

95335 04/15/2015 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 2,762.61
PARTS (SENSORS, CONTROLLERS,

MATERIALS, ETC.)
95335 04/15/2015 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 999.46
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PARTS (SENSORS, CONTROLLERS,
MATERIALS, ETC.)
Totals for 95335 3,762.07
95336 04/15/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks CO: LUNCHEON FOR PRINCIPALS 111.19
MEETING 4/2/15
Totals for 95336 111.19
95337 04/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: REPLACE WINDOW ON DOOR 135.00
TO WELDING SHOP AT CRTC

Totals for 95337 135.00

95338 04/15/2015 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: CRTC TO BOISE 82.00
4/8-10/15

Totals for 95338 82.00

95339 04/15/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN ID BJHS: Teacher Supplies: Expo 69.40

Markers & Binder Clips
Totals for 95339 69.40
95340 04/15/2015 OSTERHOUT, ANNA JACKSON ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 72.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95340 72.00
95341 04/15/2015 PARSONS, SMITH, STON BURLEY ID BOARD: FILE REVIEW, TELEPHONE 252.00
CONFERENCE W/CLIENT,
RESEARCH, NOTICE

Totals for 95341 252.00
95342 04/15/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/BHS: NEW PROJECTOR 133.99
BULB
CLASSROOM
95342 04/15/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/ALBION EL: 24 689.00

Laptop/Chromebook Charging
Station Laptop Cart
Totals for 95342 822.99

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CO-QTRLY ALARM 117.99
MONITORING, TESTS AND
INSPECTIONS 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: WHITE PINE-QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS-QTRLY FIRE & 133.17
BURGLAR ALARM MONITORING
4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: RAFT RIVER ELEM-QTRLY 66.00
FIRE ALARM MONITORING
4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DWORSHAK-QTRLY FIRE 76.05
ALARM MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: RRHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS-BHS VO-AG 146.70
BLDG:QTRLY FIRE ALARM
MONITORING

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OAKELY EL-QTRLY FIRE 76.11
ALARM MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BJHS-QTRLY BURGLAR & 139.92
FIRE ALARM MONITORING

4/1-6/30/15
95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: PRESCHOOL-QTRLY FIRE 111.78
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ALARM MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CRTC-QTRLY ALARM 118.23
MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: OHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: MT. VIEW-QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO ELEM-QTRLY ALARM 141.09
MONITORING 4/1-6/30/15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DJHS-QTRLY FIRE & 156.78
BURGLAR ALARM MONITORING
4/1-6/30-15

95347 04/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TEST AND 1,034.25
INSPECTIONS OF FIRE ALARMS

Totals for 95347 2,668.23

95348 04/15/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS RM 110- TEAR OUT, 4,760.00

REMOVE, RE INSTALL CARPET

Totals for 95348 4,760.00
95349 04/15/2015 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: MAINT- CHAIN 17.95
FOR POLE SAW
95349 04/15/2015 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 59.70
2CYCLE OIL
Totals for 95349 77.65
95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA BJHS: PLANER SWITCH 127.60
95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- HEATER LAMPS, 366.67

HIGH TEMP MANUAL POWER RESET,
ADAPTER, GRILL W/KNOB

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CRTC- SWITCHES 37.79

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE-MOBILE 104.94
PRINTER

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE-TORK 20A 26.94
POWERPACK

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- WIRE, WP COVERS 71.73

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- FLUSH BUZZER 30.90

95351 04/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST WIDE- LUMINAIRE 175.63

BALLAST DISCONNECTS
Totals for 95351 942.20
95352 04/15/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID MAINT: NEWCOMERS- PROGRAM 65.00
SYSTEMS, VOICE MAIL,
EXTENSIONS, REFURBISH PHONES
Totals for 95352 65.00
95353 04/15/2015 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: BHS- PORTABLE 207.29
RESTROOMS FOR JV BASEBALL
3/1-3/31/15

Totals for 95353 207.29
95354 04/15/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR BUS 11-1 1,097.00
Totals for 95354 1,097.00
95355 04/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 380.76
95355 04/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 22.51
95355 04/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 8.08
Totals for 95355 411.35
95356 04/15/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,839.04
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 95356 2,839.04
95357 04/15/2015 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: OHS DRILL TEAM TO 52.00

BOISE 2/13-14/15
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Totals for 95357 52.00
95358 04/15/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY IRI: 1,956.79
READING HORIZONS MATERIALS
95358 04/15/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- 3,619.57
Declo Elementary Reading
Horizons Teacher Kit and Kits
for Grades 1-3
95358 04/15/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- Mt. 4,114.32
View Reading Horizons Grades
1-3 Reading Horizons
Kindergarten
Totals for 95358 9,690.68
95360 04/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
95360 04/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
95360 04/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
95360 04/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 35.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
95360 04/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 95360 158.50
95361 04/15/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN TRAVEL: PTS ADMIN 228.27
MTG IN WILDER, ID 4/22-23/15
400.62 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95361 228.27
95362 04/15/2015 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA TWIN FALLS ID FS: SUMMER FOOD SERVICE 30.00
PROGRAM IN TWIN FALLS
4/14/15, STATE MINI
CONFERENCE IN IDAHO FALLS
5/2/15
Totals for 95362 30.00
95363 04/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID BJHS: SHELF BUILDING 137.75
MATERIALS FOR SHOP CLASS
Totals for 95363 137.75
95364 04/15/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 120.00
Totals for 95364 120.00
95365 04/15/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10451- 250.00
NEW WINDSHIELD
95365 04/15/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 250.00
BUICK ENCLAVE WINDSHIELD
REPAIR
Totals for 95365 500.00
95366 04/15/2015 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OHS- CONDENSATE TRAP 18.67
Totals for 95366 18.67
95367 04/15/2015 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID CRTC/BJHS FCS: 2- SEWING 1,350.00
MACHINES
Totals for 95367 1,350.00
95368 04/15/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC/INFO TECH: MICROSOFT IT 190.16
ACADEMY CLASS IN BOISE, BOISE
TO NAMP TO PICK UP ITEMS AT
FEDERAL SURPLUS 364 MI +
PERDIEM
95368 04/15/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC/INFO TECHNOLOGY: BOISE 182.80

CODE CAMP 3/20-3/21/15 320 MI

38
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Totals for 95368 372.96
95369 04/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL CRTC: STEEL MARKERBOARD 368.00
Totals for 95369 368.00
95371 04/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 46.47

MATERIAL #41

95371 04/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: HEAD PHONES 65.22
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS

95371 04/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: 180 Days of Reading, 321.08
180 Days of Language, Common
Core Reading Warm-ups &
Practice Tests, Reading
Comprehension Graphic
Organizers

95371 04/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/OHS: Headphones 291.15
For Kids In Math and Library

95371 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: HEAD PHONES -65.22
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS

95371 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/OHS: Headphones -291.15
For Kids In Math and Library

95371 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: 180 Days of Reading, -321.08
180 Days of Language, Common
Core Reading Warm-ups &
Practice Tests, Reading
Comprehension Graphic
Organizers

95371 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED -46.47
MATERIAL #41

Totals for 95371 0.00
95372 04/15/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: PARTS 22.14
Totals for 95372 22.14
95373 04/15/2015 SEVERE, BRANDEN MALTA ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSEMENT - 207.50

ABCTE CERTIFICATION SCIENCE
3/15/15
Totals for 95373 207.50
95374 04/15/2015 SHILO INN NAMPA NAMPA D OHS: Hotel For Girls State 134.00
Basketball 4/6/15
Totals for 95374 134.00
95375 04/15/2015 SILCOCK, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: CONGRESSIONAL 24.00
MEDAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION
TRAINING 4/20-21/15
Totals for 95375 24.00
95376 04/15/2015 SISTRUNK, KIMBERLIE RUPERT ID PRESCHOOL: Stove Purchased 50.00

for the Preschool

Totals for 95376 50.00

95377 04/15/2015 SKYWARD STEVENS POINT WI CO: ANNUAL LICENSE FEES 24,201.00
7/1/15-6/30/16

Totals for 95377 24,201.00

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 66.72

CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD
95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE 94.30

SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD
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95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 44.83

SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 23.29
Science Supplies

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 18.85
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE 57.13
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS AG: Ag Science Lab 12.35
Supplies
95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA IDAHO CORE: MATH CURRICULUM 66.81

ADOPTION MEETING SUPPLIES ON
MARCH 11, 2015

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 13.05
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 27.34
Science Supplies

95381 04/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 133.80

Science Supplies

Totals for 95381 558.47

95382 04/15/2015 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY D CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE 22.00
4/23-25/15

95382 04/15/2015 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY D CO: WIRELESS MOUSE 29.88

Totals for 95382 51.88

95383 04/15/2015 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: REGISTRATIONS FOR SNA ANC 4,030.00

2015 IN SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH
JUuLy 11- JuLy 15, 2015
Totals for 95383 4,030.00
95384 04/15/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: QUICK 10.95
COUPLER FOR CARPET MACHINE
Totals for 95384 10.95
95385 04/15/2015 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOO CULVER CITY CA DJHS: Hungry Planet, 648.53
Material World, Atlantis
Globe, Laminated Maps &

GeoBingo - World

Totals for 95385 648.53

95386 04/15/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO D DECLO SCHOOLS 1,871.02

Totals for 95386 1,871.02

95387 04/15/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA D TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 26.40
4/10/15 60 MI

Totals for 95387 26.40

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT: TUB/SHOWER KNOBS, 439.12

UNIONS FOR SHOWER @ BJHS

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BJHW- 3/8 COMP CAP BR 1.89
FOR SINK
95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS 35.92

SCHOOLS-UNIONS, CAPS

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS 11.00
SPRINKLERS- ELBOWS, TEES, PVC
PIPE

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DES, STOCK- HOT AND 0.00
COLD FAUCET STEMS -EVEN
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95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS 167.00

SPRINKLERS- ELBOWS, TEES, PVC
PIPE

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 575.64
SPRINKLERS 1" ROTORS

95390 04/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DES, STOCK- HOT AND 202.80
COLD FAUCET STEMS

Totals for 95390 1,433.37
95391 04/15/2015 STANLEY VIDMAR PITTSBURGH PA MAINT: KEYS FOR SHOP TOOL BOX 26.96
Totals for 95391 26.96
95392 04/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 254.35
95392 04/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 761.73
Totals for 95392 1,016.08
95393 04/15/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT DHS AG: OSMOCOTE & LIQUID 89.14
IRON
Totals for 95393 89.14
95394 04/15/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TRANS: INSERVICE MEETING FOR 71.54

TRANSPORTATION STAFF APRIL 7,
2015 REFRESHMENTS
95394 04/20/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TRANS: INSERVICE MEETING FOR -71.54
TRANSPORTATION STAFF APRIL 7,
2015 REFRESHMENTS
Totals for 95394 0.00
95395 04/15/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 8.37

COOKING, CLEANING, ETC

95395 04/15/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: Principals Meeting 95.83
4/2/15

Totals for 95395 104.20

95396 04/15/2015 STREET, TARA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: STATE TITLE I 212.80

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95396 212.80
95397 04/15/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID CO: SANDWICHES, ETC. FOR 40.00
BOARD MEETING
95397 04/15/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR 123.00
STANDARDS BASED REPORT CARD
K-2 MEETING ON MARCH 31,
2015.
Totals for 95397 163.00
95398 04/15/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: BHS- SUCTION VACUUM 145.34

MOTOR FOR AUTOMATIC SCRUBBER

Totals for 95398 145.34

95399 04/15/2015 TEETER, PAMELA OAKLEY ID CO: IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE 10.00
4/23/15

Totals for 95399 10.00

95400 04/15/2015 TEETER, RICKEY ELBA ID TRANS: FFA CONVENTION IN TWIN 78.00

FALLS 4/9-11/15
Totals for 95400 78.00
95402 04/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS - LEP: 69.00
WINDOWS 8.1 OPERATING SYSTEM
FOR STUDENT LAPTOP AT BJHS
FOR USE WITH ROSETTA STONE
PROGRAM

95402 04/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT: BHS: NEW LAPTOPS 22,120.00
FOR STUDENTS LED
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NOTEBOOK-INTEL CORE i3
13-4005U0 1.70 GHz-4GB RAM
MCMLAP30-CTAL CART 30 UNIT
NETBOOK/LAPTOP CART 2 SHELF
LOCKABLE HANDLE
95402 04/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TITLE VI-B: MICROSOFT WINDOWS 64.50
8.1 PRO - UPGRADE LICENSE
95402 04/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC CADD: OPEN LICENSE FOR 64.25
ACADEMIC - PC - SINGLE
LANGUAGE
Totals for 95402 22,317.75
95403 04/15/2015 THE BOISE HOTEL & CO BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: ID 62.00
& R TRAVEL-LODGING BEFORE AM
FLIGHT TO BONNERS FERRY, ID
ON 3/31/15
Totals for 95403 62.00
95404 04/15/2015 THE MARKERBOARD PEOP LANSING MI DJHS: Graphboard white 343.20

boards - Math Remediation

Totals for 95404 343.20

95405 04/15/2015 THERMAL SUPPLY INC. PORTLAND OR MAINT: KFAC- TRANSFORMERS FOR 130.90
HEATING

Totals for 95405 130.90

95406 04/15/2015 THOMANDER, MONET' DECLO ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSE FOR 200.00

REQUIRED HQ CERTIFICATION
Totals for 95406 200.00
95408 04/15/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT/DES: TECH 54.34
GRANT/ALBION: Chrome OS
Management Service Only for
EDU, perpetual license -
CROSSW-DN-EDU
95408 04/15/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT/ALBION EL:Samsung 411.63
XE303C12-A01US Chromebook -
Dual -Core 1.7GHz, 2GB DDR3L
eMMC, 11.6" Display, Google
Chrome 0OS, WiFi Chrome OS
Management Service Only for
EDU, perpetual license -
CROSSW-DN-EDU
95408 04/15/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL BHS: KHAN GRANT 20 4,543.20
CHROME-BOOK DUAL-CORE/LICENSE
95408 04/15/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL OHS: Grant 27.17
Account: ChromeOS MANGEMENT
SERVICE ONLY FOR EDU,
PERPETUAL LICENSE

Totals for 95408 5,036.34

95409 04/15/2015 TIMES-NEWS MAGIC VAL TWIN FALLS ID CO: TIMES NEWS SUBSCRIPTION 151.67
- 52 WEEKS

Totals for 95409 151.67

95410 04/15/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: LEGAL AFFIDAVIT FOR 96.30

WIRELESS ACCESS POINT RFP -
MAR. 25 - APR. 1, 2015

95410 04/15/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: BOND SUPPORT 284.00
ADVERTISING

Totals for 95410 380.30

95411 04/15/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 95411 12.00
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95412 04/15/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00

OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 95412 740.00

95413 04/15/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE D CRTC IT: LODGING FOR BPA 197.00

ADVISOR AT BPA STATE

COMPETITION IN BOISE

3/12-14/15 ($5. WAS

REIMBURSED BY FOR

FOOD & BEVERAGE)
95413 04/15/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES BO BOISE D CRTC IT: LODGING @ BOISE CODE 115.00

CAMP 3/21/15

Totals for 95413 312.00
95414 04/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: MECHANIC PHYSICAL-M. 45.00
PRIEST
95414 04/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICALS FOR BUS 135.00
DRIVER-
Totals for 95414 180.00
95416 04/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BJHS: Teacher Printer 311.04
Cartridges
95416 04/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE VI-B: PRINTER CARTRIDGE 78.24

FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASS
95416 04/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II-A: TONER CARTRIDGES 45.70
95416 04/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II-A: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 11.99
PENS AND REFILLS
95416 04/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: SYMPATHY/GET WELL CARD 39.79
LETTER PAPER & THANK YOU CARD
PAPER
Totals for 95416 486.76
95417 04/15/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 85.00
TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH TIRE &
SERVICE (PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE
INVOICE #20260) DRIVER ED
VEHICLE: TIRE FOR C18800

Totals for 95417 85.00
95418 04/15/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,943.09
Totals for 95418 1,943.09
95419 04/15/2015 URQUIZA, YOLANDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 95419 12.00
95420 04/15/2015 VENTURE LIGHTING INT CLEVELAND OH MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIST. WIDE- 335.40

VARIOUS SIZES OF BUILDING
LAMPS
Totals for 95420 335.40
95422 04/15/2015 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/RRHS AG: Science 86.10
equipment and supplies for
vet, plant and Ag Science
classes
95422 04/15/2015 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/RRHS AG-Science 97.45
equipment and supplies for
vet, plant and Ag Science
classes
95422 04/15/2015 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/RRHS AG: Science 794.47
equipment and supplies for

vet, plant and Ag Science
classes
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Totals for 95422 978.02
95423 04/15/2015 WEEKLY NEWS JOURNAL BURLEY D TITLE I, II & IC: Federal 1,600.00

Programs Edition - 4 page

supplement
Totals for 95423 1,600.00
95424 04/15/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID OHS/OES: SOUND FOR MUSIC 3,717.84
PROGRAM
Totals for 95424 3,717.84
95425 04/15/2015 YOUNG, PAMELA DECLO ID TITLE II-A: CONGRESSIONAL 24.00

MEDAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION
TRAINING 4/20-21/15
Totals for 95425 24.00
95426 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: HEAD PHONES 65.22
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS
Totals for 95426 65.22
95427 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/OHS: Headphones 291.15
For Kids In Math and Library
95427 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: 180 Days of Reading, 321.08
180 Days of Language, Common
Core Reading Warm-ups &
Practice Tests, Reading
Comprehension Graphic
Organizers
95427 04/20/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 46.47
MATERIAL #41
Totals for 95427 658.70
95428 04/20/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: INSERVICE MEETING FOR 71.54
TRANSPORTATION STAFF APRIL 7,
2015 REFRESHMENTS
Totals for 95428 71.54
95429 04/30/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEMENTARY: TRASH 30.00
REMOVAL-APRIL
Totals for 95429 30.00
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS 12.58

SCHOOLS-SANDING BLOCKS

95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- SANDING 8.09
DISCS
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR VINEGAR 4.04

FOR CLEANING BUS HEAD LIGHTS
AND TAIL LIGHTS
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 10.32

COPPER TUBING, FINGER BIT

95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: KEY WIESER 3.58
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SPRAY PAINT 7.18
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP SUPPLY NOZZLE 17.98

FOR WASHING BUSES
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 01-7 -MOTHBALLS 6.29
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP- WINDSHIELD 16.26
SUPPLIES QUICK CHANGE MOTO,
GLASS SCRAPER, FIBER CLOTH.

95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: KEYS FOR OFFICE 3.98

95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: GALVINIZED TUBE FOR 4.31
BUS 05-3

95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BLEACH FOR BUS 10-5 5.84

15-1
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95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: SHOP SUPPLY GROUND PVC 26.95
SHOP CORD
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BULB AND ADAPTORS FOR 44.03

SHOP TROUBLE LIGHTS
95433 04/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: METALLIC MARKING 11.22
SWITCHES FOR INSIDE BUS.

Totals for 95433 182.65

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 59.00
consumables

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG WELDING 35.00

CONSUMABLES, WELDING ROD,
WIRE BRUSHES, ETC.
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 45.41
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 25.36
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 227.00
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 10.08
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 60.25
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 19.80
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 169.67
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 137.86
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: GRINDER 4-1/2" 149.99

ANGLE 8.5 AMP WITH NO LOCK-ON
PADDLE SWITCH 2/PK
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 120.00
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 52.50
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 20.00

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 52.52
consumables

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 160.84

(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 45.41
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 139.01
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 60.00
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU: PARTS & 65.10

SUPPLIES
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC AUTO MANU: PARTS & 65.10
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SUPPLIES
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: PLASMA SYSTEM 4,474.20
PMX105 CSA
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: CUT OFF WHEEL 22.00
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: CARBIDE METAL 463.96
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D BHS AG GODFREY: SHOP SUPPLIES 139.01

(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: PARTS & 189.00
SUPPLIES
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: ACETYLENE, 44.08

ARTGON INDUSTRIAL, OXYGEN

INDUSTRIAL
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: SUPPLIES 109.50
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ACETYLENE 348.22

FOR WELDING DESKS AND CHAIRS
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG : SHOP SUPPLIES 248.03
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)

95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 85.90
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 534.75
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 17.28
95442 04/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 54.55

Totals for 95442 8,450.38
95443 04/30/2015 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: CONGRESSIONAL 24.00

MEDIAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION
TRAINING IN BOISE 4/20-21/15
Totals for 95443 24.00
95444 04/30/2015 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE: DEFIBTECH 1,149.00
LIFELINE SEMI-AUTOMATIC AED
Totals for 95444 1,149.00
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STATE LEP: Apple iPad Air 2 8.95
MGTY2LL/A (128GB, Wi-Fi,
Silver) Amazon ASIN No:
BOOOTWQ4KU
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: True Confessions of 42.63
Charlotte Doyle - Teacher
Guide, BookCaps Study Guide,
House of Dies Dread
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 16.84
FILE SORTER
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/WP: 2 OF OKI DATA 459.98
B431DN BLACK DIGITAL MONO
PRINTER (40 PPM) BY OKI DATA
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Nikon Coolpix L330 139.95
Digital Camera
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STATE LEP: Apple iPad Air 2 21.98
MGTY2LL/A (128GB, Wi-Fi,
Silver) Amazon ASIN No:
BOOOTWQ4KU
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: PARCC PRACTICE TESTS 14.35
MATHEMATICS ( Grade 4

Mathematics, PARCC Edition:
Common Core State Standards
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Aligned) #26

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: PRINTER CARTRIDGE 63.97
FOR BHS SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOM

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 68.19
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
FOR CCI- PRINTER INK,
CLIPBOARDS, & FOLDERS

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE: SUPPLIES 57.99
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS AG: MICROSCOPE 139.48
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE: SUPPLIES 145.97
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CELL PHONE COVERS FOR 8.99

COMPANY PHONES

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: INVISIBLESHIELD GLASS FOR 35.81
APPLE IPAD
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: 4x6 American 30.99

Flag:Tough-Tex the Strongest,
Longest Lasting Flag by Annin
Flagmakers: Model 2720
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: STUDIO 81.93
LIGHT BULBS, DESKTOP STAPLER,
KEYBOARD CASE, FLUORESCENT
GROWTH LIGHT BULBS
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/WP: CLASSROOM 200.13
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT
(Califone CA2-30 Multimedia
Stereo Headphones, Classroom
Pack of 30 (thirty)
Individual Storage Headphones
(Model CA-2) packaged into a

rugged Carry Case

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: LIGHT 93.06
BULBS
95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: The Whipping Boy 5.99

Paperback by Sid Fleischman
(COMMON CORE RELATED
MATERIAL)

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CELL PHONE CHARGER FOR 11.84
COMPANY PHONES

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC AUTO MANU: PRINTER 69.35
CARTRIDGE BLACK

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 14.99
RRHS Textbooks used for
before and after school
remediation. Books and DVDs

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 74.43
INK CARTRIDGES

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- CREDIT ON -31.39
RETURNED MOTION SENSOR OWL TO
KEEP BIRDS OUT OF ROOF TOP
HEATER UNITS

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: North to Freedom 9.79

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DJHS: Pawtec 51.96
Premium Earphones,

Plantronics Audio Headset,
Earbuds
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95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS:- REPLACEMENT 39.99

WHEEL BARROW TIRE

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/RRES: Fintie iPad 165.30
Air 2 Case

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: KFAC- NEW BLOWER WHEEL 59.92
FOR FURNACE

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 126.63
INK CARTRIDGES, MISC. OFFICE
SUPPLIES

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- MOTION SENSOR OWL 31.39
TO KEEP BIRDS OUT OF ROOF TOP
HEATER UNITS

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CELL PHONE COVERS FOR 14.98
COMPANY PHONES

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STATE LEP: Apple iPad Air 2 660.00
MGTY2LL/A (128GB, Wi-Fi,
Silver) Amazon ASIN No:
BOOOTWQ4KU

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT- 101.69
MISC. OFFICE SUPPLIES, MP3
PLAYERS FOR OSY.

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: 2 OF DOCKING STATIONS 188.00

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS/CUSTODIAL: Zurn 49.94
P1300-KEY 3/8 Square Hydrant
Key

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: True Confessions of 22.47
Charlotte Doyle - House of

Dies Dread

95456 04/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: True Confessions of 23.37
Charlotte Doyle - Summer of
Monkeys
Totals for 95456 3,321.83
95457 04/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- MACHINE 48.38

SCREWS, ALUMINUM
THREAD-SERTS, DRILL BITS
Totals for 95457 48.38
95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DES:2 & 3 YEAR 2,016.00
APPLECARE FOR iPAD

95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/OHS BUS: (2) COMPUTERS 1,998.00

95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DWOR:MSUNDER - 99.00
APPLCARE

95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ DWOR: MSUNDER - 39.00

SMART COVER
95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ DES: (3) iPAD AIR 2,274.00
WI-FI 16GB SPACE
95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ DES: APPLE TV 483.00
95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DES: H9139VC/B 349.65
KANEX AIRPLAY MIRRORING FOR
VGA V2-CAF
95459 04/30/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DES: iPad mini 16 4,302.00
GB with Wi-Fi-White
Personalized iPad Air Wi-Fi
16GB - Space Gray 3-Year
Apple Care for iPad

Totals for 95459 11,560.65
95460 04/30/2015 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: PARTS AND LABOR FOR WORK 915.94
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DONE ON WHITE PINE MILK
COOLER INV #15013
Totals for 95460 915.94
95461 04/30/2015 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: COMMUNITY CAMPAIGN 335.00
ADVERTISING ALCOHOL AND DRUG
FREE DURING PROM AND

GRADUATION
Totals for 95461 335.00
95462 04/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID CELL PHONES FOR SCHOOL NURSE 23.55
95462 04/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.68

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 95462 988.23

95463 04/30/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT BHS: OFFICE/ SCHOOL SUPPLIES 9.58

FOR BUILDING: POSTER BOARD
95463 04/30/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT BHS: OFFICE/ SCHOOL SUPPLIES 673.40

FOR BUILDING: PENS/FILE

FOLDERS/GLUE/POSTER BOARD/

STAPLES/ WHITE OUT/ EXPO

MARKERS etc.

Totals for 95463 682.98
95464 04/30/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA CRTC INFO TECH: BATTERY 54.72
95464 04/30/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA CRTC: FORKLIFT BATTERY 127.42
Totals for 95464 182.14
95465 04/30/2015 BELL, DEBORAH OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING FEES @ 36.00

STATE TITLE I CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 4/14-16/15
Totals for 95465 36.00
95466 04/30/2015 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX TECH GRANT/OHS: Speaker 123.84
System For The LAB
95466 04/30/2015 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX TECH GRANT/DES: 22 Klipsch - 2,724.48
ProMedia 2.1 Speaker System
Totals for 95466 2,848.32
95467 04/30/2015 BEYLER, MARTIN MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 150.00
ONLINE COURSE FEES-HUMANITIES
& STUDY
SKILLS-EDUID#276325668
Totals for 95467 150.00
95468 04/30/2015 BLUE RIBBON MAINTENA HOLBROOK NY FS: DISH CLOTHES AND COTTON 862.28
GLOVE LINERS INV #1503-111
Totals for 95468 862.28
95469 04/30/2015 BMI EDUCATIONAL SERV DAYTON NJ DJHS: Books: My Brother Sam 68.14
is Dead & Across Five Aprils
- Hardbound & Audio
Totals for 95469 68.14
95470 04/30/2015 BOEHLER, ADAM BURLEY ID MAINT: SOLAR & WIND INSTITUTE 201.28
SEMINAR IN NAMPA 5/29-30/15
Totals for 95470 201.28
95471 04/30/2015 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID DHS: ADMIN TRAVEL- BOYS 726.00
FB,VB, WRESTLING, BASKETBALL
IN COLE VALLEY, WENDELL,
VALLEY, FILER & KIMBERLY
9/6/14,9/12/14,9/23/14,10/17/1
4,12/12/14,1/21/15,1/30/15,1/1

8/14,2/17/15,3/5/15 1650 MI
Totals for 95471 726.00
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95472 04/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: SCOURING PADS INV #157438 107.64
95472 04/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: CREDIT-SCOURING PADS INV -92.69
#157438
95472 04/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 629.30
#157904
Totals for 95472 644.25
95473 04/30/2015 BUREAU OF OCCUPATION BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: LICENSE RENEWAL 125.00

FOR SPEECH THERAPIST- A.
HOLLOWAY
Totals for 95473 125.00
95474 04/30/2015 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS WHEEL 63.64
LINE- SPRINKLERS
Totals for 95474 63.64
95475 04/30/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 35.96
SCIENCE SUPPLIES

95475 04/30/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- WAND FOR 12.99
SPRAYER

Totals for 95475 48.95

95476 04/30/2015 CANTON'S BURLEY D CO: LUNCH FOR ADMINISTRATIVE 93.75

PROFESSIONAL DAY
Totals for 95476 93.75
95477 04/30/2015 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC RRHS: WIRE CORE ROPE FOR 84.71

SCHOOL FLAGPOLE

Totals for 95477 84.71

95478 04/30/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID FS: CASH FOR END OF YEAR 1,585.00
REFUNDS

Totals for 95478 1,585.00

95479 04/30/2015 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: REIMBURSEMENT -SHOP 153.74

CLOTHES FOR MECHANIC
Totals for 95479 153.74
95480 04/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID PRESCHOOL: Construction 238.20
Paper, Post its, Binder
clips, Dry erase markers,
Marker holders, File folders
95480 04/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D Federal Programs Title 1- 3,290.70
Dworshak Reading Mastery Take

Home Workbooks and Teacher

Manual

95480 04/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: GRAPH PAPER FOR MATH 27.53
TESTING

Totals for 95480 3,556.43

95481 04/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: BELKIN MINI 34.60

STEREO Y 3.5MM 1MAL/2 FEM
95481 04/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DJHS: Printer for 209.15

Mr. Wells classroom

95481 04/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/OES: Document 1,978.00
Cameras

Totals for 95481 2,221.75

95482 04/30/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 132.00

PARENT INVOLVEMENT: MOVIE
TICKETS FOR FATHER/SON FIELD
TRIP WITH CCI PRESCHOOL - 24
TICKETS @ $5.50 EACH
Totals for 95482 132.00

95483 04/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.41
95483 04/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.17
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95483 04/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 299.97
95483 04/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.17
95483 04/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.43

Totals for 95483 984.15
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 137.59
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 34.87
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,029.54
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,316.94
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,312.91
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 9.52
LIGHT

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 88.73
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,115.78

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 668.40

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 196.34
& GARBAGE

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 101.37
ELECTRIC

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 450.54

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 71.87

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 668.17

SEWER DEPT PYMT

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 255.41

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,787.53

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,314.42

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 183.33
PYMT

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,550.19

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 27.99
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 857.66
GARBAGE
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 19.85
95488 04/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 75.08
PYMT
Totals for 95488 19,294.73
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 20.01
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 23.16
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 2.98
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 75.66
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHSFSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 25.50
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 4.717
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 73.69
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/ OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 16.59
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 140.94
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 3.90
95490 04/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 34.70
Totals for 95490 421.90
95491 04/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- CONNECTORS 5.73
95491 04/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS-CODING TAPE, COMP 27.79
SLEEVES
95491 04/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CODING TAPE 6.65
95491 04/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WP-WALL NUTS 8.61

95491 04/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CIRCUIT BREAKER, 18.17
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ENCLOSED RECEPTICAL

Totals for 95491 66.95

95492 04/30/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: WHEEL COVER FOR BUS 110.00
02-7

95492 04/30/2015 COMMERCIAL TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: TIRE REPAIR ON BUS 136.28

11-3 BALANCE OWING (SHORT
PAID ON 3/13/15)
Totals for 95492 246.28
95493 04/30/2015 COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF CALDWELL ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 1,329.78
CCI PRESCHOOL MARCH 2015

INVOICE
Totals for 95493 1,329.78
95494 04/30/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT" DJHS: Power 34.00
Supply
95494 04/30/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID FS: SATA LAPTOP HARD DRIVE 78.00
Totals for 95494 112.00
95495 04/30/2015 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID BJHS: MONTANA JOB FAIR 34.00
7/19-20/15
Totals for 95495 34.00
95496 04/30/2015 CORNWELL TOOL SUPPLY RUPERT ID CRTC AUTOMOTIVE: SCAN TOOLS 1,150.00
UPDATE
Totals for 95496 1,150.00
95497 04/30/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID CRTC AUTO TECH: HOTEL 74.00
ACCOMODATIONS
95497 04/30/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID CRTC AUTO TECH: HOTEL 74.00
ACCOMODATIONS
Totals for 95497 148.00
95498 04/30/2015 DARRINGTON, DEE DECLO ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR NULL 195.00
ONLINE

CLASS-PRE-CALCULUS-SASID#10126

0700
Totals for 95498 195.00
95499 04/30/2015 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI DJHS: Pull down projection 119.60
screen
Totals for 95499 119.60
95500 04/30/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS AG: STATE FFA HOTEL 196.00

REIMBURSEMENT TO DHS FOR J.
MILLER ROOM
Totals for 95500 196.00
95501 04/30/2015 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: KFAC- ADD SPRINKLERS 780.00

ON STAGE AREA (SAFETY

INSPECTIONS)
Totals for 95501 780.00
95502 04/30/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20,776.50
Totals for 95502 20,776.50
95503 04/30/2015 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPP SAN FRANCISCO CA DWOR :CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - - 61.79

AL - MARKERS, STENCILS, PIPE

CLEANERS, POM POMS, ART

TISSUE, CARD STOCK,

CONSTRUCTION PAPER

Totals for 95503 61.79

95504 04/30/2015 DMTI INC. BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1-BJHS 6,000.00

DMTI Professional Development

(3 days- 2 professional

development days and 1 in
class support)
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Totals for 95504 6,000.00
95505 04/30/2015 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT/DJHS: Mobi pen 50.00
batteries
Totals for 95505 50.00
95506 04/30/2015 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC AH EMT: SUPPLIES 22.95
Totals for 95506 22.95
95507 04/30/2015 ERIC ARMIN INCORPORA BOSTON MA DWOR: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 79.45

MSUNDER - QUIZMO NUMBERS
GAME, TELL TIME, MONEY, PLACE
VALUE, ADD & SUBTRACT GAMES
Totals for 95507 79.45
95508 04/30/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: FOX SPLASHWASH FOR 35.82
WINDSHIELD WASHING ON BUSES

Totals for 95508 35.82

95509 04/30/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 2.82
PARTS

Totals for 95509 2.82

95511 04/30/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEX SET 1,033.00

W/HOLDER, HEAVY DUTY
EXTENSION CORD, WORK LIGHTS,
HYDRAULIC FLUID, LIGHT
EXTENSIONS, MARKERS, BINDER
INDEXES, SHEET PROTECTORS,
BLACK SHARPIES, HAND TRUCK,
ALLIGATOR CLIPS, INK PENS,
FLASH LIGHTS, LABELS,
TABLETS, TOILET BRUSHES,
SPRAY BOTTLE, MOP BUCKET
W/WRINGER, TRASH CAN DOLLY'S,
LAUNDRY SOAP, DUST PANS,
PARTS ORGANIZER, COPPER WATER
TUBING 1/4"

95511 04/30/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL- SURGE 271.00
PROTECTORS 6 FT, HAND TOOLS,
SPACE HEATERS

95511 04/30/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID TRANS: HYDRAULIC FLUID 890.00
Totals for 95511 2,194.00
95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 225.90

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 10.91
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 5.37
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 302.38
KNOICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,#2875
& RISO/RN2000 #1936

95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

95513 04/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 140.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

Totals for 95513 703.06

95514 04/30/2015 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL BHS: CHEMISTRY CLASSROOM 745.97

SUPPLIES: PRECISION BALANCE,

ISOTROPY ALCOHOL, STARCH,
POTASSIUM, BURNERS, PERIODIC
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Totals for 95514 745.97
95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,296.28
DWORSHAK
95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND EGGS INV 665.97
#2232836
95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2229334 949.98
95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: SCOUR PADS, CRACKERS, 446.11

NACHO CHEESE SAUCE MIX INV
#2227776

95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS, ICE 263.22
CREAM, CRACKERS INV #2231258

95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,283.79
VIEW
95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CORN, TOMATOES, TATER 1,929.15

TOTS, INV #2234896

95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CHEESE, STRAWBERRIES, 3,588.86
CEREAL, BOWLS, TATER TOTS,
FROZEN STRAWBERRIES, INV

#2224389

95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR DWORSHAK INV 622.41
#2215617

95518 04/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, ORANGE 1,074.64

JUICE INV #2225924
Totals for 95518 12,120.41
95519 04/30/2015 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: GRANULATED SUGAR AND 314.00
BROWN SUGAR INV #5370845
Totals for 95519 314.00
95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - 17.76
BOOSTER CABLE CLAMP FOR
SERVICE TRUCK C17074

95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RADIO MOUNT BOLTS FOR 2.04
BUS 11-2
95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-1 WIND SHIELD 2.11

WASHER FITTING

95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: WIND SHIELD WASHER 2.26
HOSE SPLICES FOR BUS 09-4

95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUSES FOR BUS 14-3, 13.36
AIR FILTER FOR BUS 14-4.

95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR DIST 12.12
VEHICLE C16549

95521 04/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: LUBE AND AIR FILTER 8.56

FOR DRIVER ED VEHICLE C18800

Totals for 95521 58.21
95522 04/30/2015 FREY SCIENTIFIC COMP CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS AG: LAB SUPPLIES 641.46
Totals for 95522 641.46
95523 04/30/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA DIST: SUBFINDER FEES FOR 1,131.03

EMPLOYEES AND CUSTODIANS
95523 04/30/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 93.72
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
Totals for 95523 1,224.75
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,492.24
CAN LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: PANLINERS, 4 0Z. CUPS, 982.05

BROWN PAPER BAGS INV #927129
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOOD TRAYS INV #931201 1,247.00
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95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CLEANERS, 1,599.00

PAPER PRODUCTS, AIR
FRESHENERS, CAN LINERS
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: PURELL HAND SANITIZER 89.04
2 0Z PUMP BOTTLE 24 CS
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: NAPKINS, BOWLS, PORTION 1,903.40
CUPS, LIDS, GARBAGE BAGS INV
#934990
95526 04/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- WAND 400.00
FOR CARPET EXTRACTOR
Totals for 95526 7,712.73
95527 04/30/2015 GILL, DIANA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING FEES @ 24.00
STATE TITLE I CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 4/15-17/15
Totals for 95527 24.00
95528 04/30/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT - 322.28
ROBERT GOMEZ ID&R TRAVEL -
RENTAL CAR FOR USE IN BONNERS
FERRY, ID 3/31/15 - 4/3/15
AS NEGOTIATED ON
PRICELINE.COM
Totals for 95528 322.28
95529 04/30/2015 GOPHER SPORTS MINNEAPOLIS MN BHS: PE CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT 486.54
DODGEBALLS/SOCCER/WIFFLEBALLS/
BATS/PHENOM
Totals for 95529 486.54
95530 04/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 276.18
SIZES OF BATTERIES
95530 04/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- 5 GALLON 50.52
GAS CAN WITH FUNNEL AND 10"
POLY FUNNEL

Totals for 95530 326.70
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #652559 654.96
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #650153 703.14
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #654378 692.48
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #654380 701.32
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #650156 652.09
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #657175 441.75
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #646177 478.48
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #657183 609.15
95535 04/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #659959 918.32

Totals for 95535 5,851.69
95536 04/30/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1- 1,920.00

Reservations for State Title
1 Conference in Boise for
Dist. Employees April 14-17
J. LIERMANN, B. BEDKE, K.
BUSHMAN, S. MILLER, K. BEDKE
Totals for 95536 1,920.00
95537 04/30/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: MIRROR AND MAGNET FOR 12.98
REPAIR BUS WIND SHIELD
Totals for 95537 12.98
95538 04/30/2015 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: BUS 06-1: LOWER SEAL 24.80
FOR EMERGENCY DOOR GLASS.

Totals for 95538 24.80
95539 04/30/2015 HEWLETT PACKARD COMP OMAHA NE TECH GRANT/DES: 6,870.00
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L3Z44UT#ABA/Smart Buy - HP
Stream 11 Pro - K12 ED ONLY

Totals for 95539 6,870.00
95540 04/30/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS AND 301.24
SEEDS
95540 04/30/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS AND 571.60
SEEDS
95540 04/30/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS AG: FLOWERS AND 268.46
SEEDS
Totals for 95540 1,141.30
95541 04/30/2015 HP EDUCATION STORE SAN FRANCISCO CA TECH GRANT/RRHS: HP STREAM 6,870.00
11 PRO NOTEBOOKS, (QUOTE
10297424-2)
Totals for 95541 6,870.00
95542 04/30/2015 HUDGENS, ANNA BURLEY ID BHS: STATE SPEECH COMPETITION 101.20

IN POCATELLO, 4/10/15-WITH

STUDENTS
Totals for 95542 101.20
95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID OES: IAESP & NAESP 665.00
Membership-
95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 240.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE IT: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE IT: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE IT: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:
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95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE D TITLE II: TIASA SUMMER 240.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,

2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: MEMBERSHIP DUES 430.00
FOR

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: MEMBERSHIP DUES 665.00
FOR

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 240.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE II: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE ITI: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE IT: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,
2015:

95550 04/30/2015 IASA BOISE ID TITLE IT: IASA SUMMER 240.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION, AUGUST 5-7,

2015:
Totals for 95550 6,080.00
95551 04/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 01-7 TRANSMISSION 116.85
REPAIR
95551 04/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 13-2 TRANSMISSION 36.75
REPAIR
95551 04/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4 -CLAMP 48.29
EXHAUST PIPE
95551 04/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: GLASS FOR BUS 03-5 53.96
Totals for 95551 255.85
95552 04/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 214.81
BLDG)
95552 04/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 15,076.65
95552 04/30/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 249.52
Totals for 95552 15,540.98
95553 04/30/2015 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID FISCAL OFFICE: NFSMI 143.44

FINANCIAL MGMT TRAINING IN
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BOISE 4/17/15 326 MI
Totals for 95553 143.44
95554 04/30/2015 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPE CHICAGO IL MAINT:VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 1,162.20
SPRINKLERS 3/4" ROTOR, 1/2"

MAXIE-PAW
Totals for 95554 1,162.20
95555 04/30/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: MANDARIN ORANGES INV 702.00
#955704
95555 04/30/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: PLASTIC SPOONS INV 128.00
#956442
Totals for 95555 830.00
95556 04/30/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR 30.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 95556 30.00
95557 04/30/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: OIL COOLER AND EGR 2,941.97

VALVE ON BUS #05-3
Totals for 95557 2,941.97
95558 04/30/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: REPLACE FUEL PUMP ON 834.18
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C10660
95558 04/30/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: HORN KIT FOR BUS 02-7 98.74
95558 04/30/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C18956 1,003.88
TRANSMISSION REPAIR
Totals for 95558 1,936.80
95559 04/30/2015 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 617.64

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR

MARCH 2015
Totals for 95559 617.64
95560 04/30/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D FS: TONER CARTRIDGES INV 96.00
#140356
Totals for 95560 96.00
95561 04/30/2015 LEARNING WRAP UPS, I LAYTON uT DWOR: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - - 40.78

EARLY CHILDHOOD INTRODUCTORY
KIT
Totals for 95561 40.78
95562 04/30/2015 LIMINEX, INC. HERMOSA BEACH CA CHS: GS- License: Go Guardian 2,198.00
Chromebook monitoring,
management and anti theft
software per Quote #2756
Totals for 95562 2,198.00
95563 04/30/2015 LOOCK, KATERINA MALTA ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ STATE 24.00
TITLE I CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/15-17/15
Totals for 95563 24.00
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,043.05
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
2.07420/GAL
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 682.06
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 312 GAL @
2.17420/GAL
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 321.04
-UNLEADEDL FUEL 114 GAL @
2.55447/GAL
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,504.13
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4,001 GAL @

2.11360/GAL
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,719.82
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-DYED DIESEL FUEL 780 GAL @
1.710.54/GAL
95565 04/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 809.02
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 351 GAL @
2.29299/GAL
Totals for 95565 13,079.12
95566 04/30/2015 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY D OHS: STATE PREVENTION 24.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/8-9/15
95566 04/30/2015 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY D TRANS: TRAVEL EXPENSE TO GET 44.00
BUS FROM RAFT RIVER TO
OAKLEY AND FROM OAKLEY TO
RAFT RIVER 100 MI
95566 04/30/2015 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY D OHS: YMCA STATE YOUTH 34.00
GOVERNMENT IN BOISE 4/22/15

Totals for 95566 102.00
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CO FS: MILK FOR CHS 714.12
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 224.10
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CO FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,416.84
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 2,817.00
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CO FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,618.30
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,733.31
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CO FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,136.11
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,284.55
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,633.40
95568 04/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,842.42

Totals for 95568 22,420.15
95569 04/30/2015 MUSIC IN MOTION PLANO TX DWOR: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - 109.95

LARGE GHANAIAN TALKING DRUM

Totals for 95569 109.95

95570 04/30/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OIL FILTERS 14.06
FOR MOWERS

95570 04/30/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D MAINT/GROUNDS: GREASE FUN 41.10

TIPS FOR LAWN MOWERS
Totals for 95570 55.16
95571 04/30/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CcA DJHS: Word Wall Posters, 12.30
Integer War, Integer Flash
Cards, I Have . . . Pos & Neg
95571 04/30/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CcA DJHS: Word Wall Posters, 74.95

Integer War, Integer Flash

Cards, I Have . . . Pos & Neg
Totals for 95571 87.25
95572 04/30/2015 NATIONAL ASSN OF SCH SILVER SPRING MD DIST. NURSE: REGISTRATION 510.00

FOR THE NASN ANNUAL

CONFERENCE - PHILADELPHIA -

JUNE 24-27, 2015

Totals for 95572 510.00

95574 04/30/2015 NBI INC EAU CLAIRE WI CO: ATTENDING SECRETARY- 299.00

REGISTRATION TO "LAWFULLY

MANAGING STUDENT RECORDS

WITHOUT VIOLATING PRIVACY

RIGHT" SEMINAR 12/9/15 IN

BOISE
95574 04/30/2015 NBI INC EAU CLAIRE WI CO: FISCAL MANAGER- 289.00

REGISTRATION TO "LAWFULLY
MANAGING STUDENT RECORDS
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WITHOUT VIOLATING PRIVACY
RIGHT" SEMINAR 12/9/15 IN
BOISE
Totals for 95574 588.00
95575 04/30/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: WIAT-III RESPONSE 559.65
BOOKLETS FOR PLACEMENT

TESTING
Totals for 95575 559.65
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #5062137 421.24
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: POWDERED MILK, CRISPITOS, 3,289.05

BISCUIT DOUGH, REFRIED BEANS,
TORTILLA CHIPS, TOMATO SOUP,
GRAPES, INV #5053219

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS, BISCUIT DOUGH, 1,988.34
PORK & BEANS, PICKLES,
PRODUCE INV #5070888

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #5025800 113.16

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: 5 COMP TRAYS, DISHWASHING 423.75
GEL INV #5044534

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS AND -31.64
PRODUCE INV #5048762

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, HAMBURGER BUNS, 1,469.72
OLIVES, DILL PICKLES INV
#5057451

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS AND 1,358.50
PRODUCE INV #5048762

95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, POWDERED SUGAR, 472.05
MARGARINE, PRODUCE INV

#5066191
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS INV 689.60
#5035428
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #5039797 466.19
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #5039797 -93.68
95580 04/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHOPPED ROMAINE LETTUCE 15.82

INV #5050365
Totals for 95580 10,582.10
95581 04/30/2015 NORMAN, JANELL ALBION D DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR IDLA 195.00
ONLINE COURSE
FEE-PRE-CALCULUS-SASID#
101064239
Totals for 95581 195.00
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,403.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0035565
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,928.30
COMMODITIES INV #SI0356695
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,562.18
COMMODITIES INV #SI00355659
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 164.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI00355657
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,992.99
COMMODITIES INV #SI00355658
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,219.29
COMMODITIES INV #SI0356696
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,125.40

COMMODITIES INV #SI0356697
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,736.30
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COMMODITIES INV #SI0358020,
95586 04/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT i) FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,094.27

COMMODITIES INV SI0358021

Totals for 95586 28,226.23

95587 04/30/2015 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: SMALL CHARTER FOR BHS 5,023.68

BOYS STATE BB TO BOISE

3/5/15, LARGE CHARTER FOR

CRTC BPA TO BOISE 3/12/15,

LARGE CHARTER FOR DHS BPA TO

BOISE 3/12/15, SMALL CHARTER

FOR BHS BOYS BB TO BOISE

3/26/15

Totals for 95587 5,023.68
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 196.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 33.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 196.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 105.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 196.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 91.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 175.00
95590 04/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks Federal Programs Title 109.49

1-Lunch for Parent

Involvement Meeting 4/21/2015

Totals for 95590 2,214.49
95591 04/30/2015 ORION INTEGRATION GR BOISE ID TECH: INTEL i17-4790 COMPUTERS 85,700.00
Totals for 95591 85,700.00
95592 04/30/2015 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID OHS:0OVAC CLEANING/SECURITY 100.00

DEPOSIT FOR SENIOR PLAY
Totals for 95592 100.00
95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING @ THE 110.00
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR
TRAINING ON APRIL 20, 2015

95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE D IDAHO CORE: LODGING @ THE 110.00
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR
TRAINING ON APRIL 20, 2015

95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE D IDAHO CORE: LODGING @ THE 110.00
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR
TRAINING ON APRIL 20, 2015

95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS DRIVER 290.00
TAKING BHS STUDENTS TO BOISE
3/5-6/15

95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING @ THE 110.00
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR
TRAINING ON APRIL 20, 2015
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95595 04/30/2015 OXFORD SUITES BOISE D IDAHO CORE: LODGING @ THE 110.00

CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR
TRAINING ON APRIL 20, 2015

Totals for 95595 840.00
95596 04/30/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR 59.76
KINDERGARTEN DLA GRADING ON
APRIL 27, 2015.

Totals for 95596 59.76

95597 04/30/2015 PARSONS, SMITH, STON BURLEY ID CO: LEGAL SERVICES RENDERED 1,116.00
3/16-3/31/15

Totals for 95597 1,116.00

95598 04/30/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: CONNECTORS WASHERS 152.19

SCREWS FOR BUSES
Totals for 95598 152.19
95599 04/30/2015 PERKINS, PARIS DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 150.00
8-IN-6 ONLINE
COURSES-HUMANITIES & STUDY
SKILLS-EDUID#766552734
Totals for 95599 150.00
95600 04/30/2015 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: 290 CHAIN SAW- 30.00
NEW CHAIN FOR 20" BAR

Totals for 95600 30.00
95601 04/30/2015 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease on postage 162.30
machine
Totals for 95601 162.30
95602 04/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS-JCT BOX COVER, 22.64
ADAPTERS
95602 04/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC AUTO MANU: -8.66

CREDIT-CONNECTORS RETURNED

95602 04/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC AUTO MANU: PLASMA CUTTER 27.01
INSTALL MATERIALS

95602 04/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC AUTO MANU: PLASMA CUTTER 303.48
INSTALL MATERIALS

Totals for 95602 344.47
95603 04/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
95603 04/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
95603 04/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,028.16
95603 04/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
Totals for 95603 3,479.94
95604 04/30/2015 POWERS, CHRISTINA MALTA ID IAEOP CONFENCE IN BOISE 22.00
4/23-25/15
Totals for 95604 22.00
95606 04/30/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS AG: LODGING @ STATE 1,422.00

FFA IN TWIN FALLS 4/9-11/15

95606 04/30/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRHS AG: LODGING @ 376.00
State FFA CONVENTION IN TWIN
FALLS 4/9-11/15

95606 04/30/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS 188.00
DRIVER- RRHS FFA APRIL 9 &
10, 2015

95606 04/30/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRH AG: Lodging @ State 188.00
FFA Convention

Totals for 95606 2,174.00

95607 04/30/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- SEQUENCER FOR 34.00
FURNACE IN MUSIC ROOM
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95607 04/30/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY D MAINT: RRHS- ELECTRICAL 12.24

FURNACE PARTS MUSIC ROOM
Totals for 95607 46.24
95608 04/30/2015 READ NATURALLY EAGAN MN Federal Programs Title 1- 1,277.10
Read Naturally Encore
Totals for 95608 1,277.10
95609 04/30/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- 2,141.79
Dworshak Reading Horizons
Teacher's Kit and little
books
Totals for 95609 2,141.79
95610 04/30/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN TRAVEL: FOCUS FOUR 274.92
TEACHSCAPE TRAINING IN BOISE
324.82 MI + PERDIEM 6/8-12/15
Totals for 95610 274.92
95611 04/30/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #040106
Totals for 95611 1,133.19
95612 04/30/2015 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA TWIN FALLS ID FS: NUTRID KIDS MENU PLANNING 40.00
101 IN BOISE 5/7-8/15

Totals for 95612 40.00

95613 04/30/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- 1 X 6 X 8' #2 6.08
PINE

Totals for 95613 6.08

95614 04/30/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: BPA NATIONAL 207.00

IN ANAHEIM CA. 5/3-5/8/15

Totals for 95614 207.00

95615 04/30/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: READ 180 HOSTING PARTIAL 3,050.00
125.00/ANNUAL 1350.00/SRI
COLLEGE & CAREER HOSTING

1600.00
95615 04/30/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO DJHS: Scope Common Core 96.47
Readers
Totals for 95615 3,146.47
95616 04/30/2015 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS CINCINNATI OH TECH GRANT/DWOR: BJ, BW, CR 158.22
- HEADPHONES
Totals for 95616 158.22
95617 04/30/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Listening Center, 378.33

Headphones, Paint, Markers,
Foam Board, Water Colors
Totals for 95617 378.33
95618 04/30/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: CLASS 19.99
SUPPLIES-PICKUP TOOL SET
95618 04/30/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: CLASS 20.99

SUPPLIES-MANIFOLD GASKET

Totals for 95618 40.98

95619 04/30/2015 SEELY, MATTHEW BURLEY ID WP: MONTANA JOB FAIR 34.00
4/19-20/15

Totals for 95619 34.00

95620 04/30/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 26.40

BANKING 3/13,3/19,4/13/15 60
MI
Totals for 95620 26.40
95621 04/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHS 3.33

SPRINKLERS- ELBOWS, TEES, PVC
PIPE
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95621 04/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS 7.88

SPRINKLERS- ELBOWS, TEES, PVC

PIPE
Totals for 95621 11.21
95622 04/30/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS AG: NURSERY SUPPLIES 386.26
Totals for 95622 386.26
95623 04/30/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: MATH CURRICULUM 31.80

COMMON CORE REVIEW MEETING

Totals for 95623 31.80
95624 04/30/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID DIST: PALLET OF WATER 184.48
Totals for 95624 184.48
95626 04/30/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID RRHS: LODGING FOR RRHS 198.00

COUNSELOR AT IDAHO STATE
PREVENTION AND SUPPORT
CONFERENCE FOR THE NIGHTS OF
APRIL 8TH AND 9TH, 2015
95626 04/30/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID BJHS: Lodging at The Idaho 99.00
Prevention & Support
Conference in Sun Valley
4/9/15- L.Casteneda
95626 04/30/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID CHS: LODGING @ IDAHO 198.00
PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
4/8-9/15
95626 04/30/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID CHS: LODGING @ 2015 Annual 198.00
Prevention Conference in Sun
Valley 4/8-9/15 -A.Gochnour
95626 04/30/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID CRTC/CAHS BUS: LODGING @ 198.00
IDAHO PREVENTION & SUPPORT
CONFERENCE 4/8-9/15 M.

MCMANUS
Totals for 95626 891.00
95627 04/30/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: Printer 538.95
ink
95627 04/30/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: CREDIT- -142.95

Printer Ink and maintenance

kit
Totals for 95627 396.00
95628 04/30/2015 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA RRHS: REPAIR SCREENS ON 191.61
TEACHER IPADS
Totals for 95628 191.61
95629 04/30/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TECH GRANT/DWO - ER - 105.06

MICROSCOPE, MATH SHARK

Totals for 95629 105.06

95630 04/30/2015 TEACHER CREATED RESO WESTMINSTER CA DJHS: I Have, Who Has Social 22.98
Studies Game

Totals for 95630 22.98

95631 04/30/2015 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH for 156.50

LANGUAGE ARTS CURRICULUM ON
MARCH 30, 2015 AT 11:30 2M, 3
GIFT BASKETS
Totals for 95631 156.50
95632 04/30/2015 THINKSTRETCH LLC ANN ARBOR MI Federal Programs Title 1- 1,335.00
White Pine Summer Learning

Books for Grade 4th and 5th
Totals for 95632 1,335.00
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95633 04/30/2015 THOMANDER, DANIEL DECLO D TITLE II: CERTIFIED HARD TO 2,000.00

FILL INCENTIVE REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 95633 2,000.00
95634 04/30/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL OHS: Miss Richardsons Grant 319.98
Account: Chrome Book And A
Monitor
Totals for 95634 319.98
95635 04/30/2015 TREND ENTERPRISES ST PAUL MN DWOR: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 37.57
BANNER, DESK NAME PLATES,
TERRIFIC TRIMMERS, STICKERS,
BOOKMARKS
Totals for 95635 37.57
95636 04/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: EXPANDING FILE POCKETS 25.60
AND RUBBER BANDS
95636 04/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE II: PROFESSIONAL 27.39
DEVELOPMENT SUPPLIES-—
PARKERS, PENCILS, ERASERS
95636 04/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 123.56

CARTRIDGES & MISC OFFICE

SUPPLIES
95636 04/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co CO: RECOGNITION PLAQUES 148.68
Totals for 95636 325.23
95637 04/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: STOP TURN TAIL LIGHTS, 360.24

AIR FUEL FILTERS FOR ALL

BUSES

95637 04/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: HOSE CLAMPS FOR ALL 27.10
BUSES

95637 04/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR ALL 43.67

2009 BLUEBIRD BUSES
Totals for 95637 431.01
95638 04/30/2015 VANBUSKIRK, JASON BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 147.47
REIMBURSEMENT FOR BROKEN
GLASSES ON 3/19/15
Totals for 95638 147.47
95639 04/30/2015 VILLAGE GRILL DECLO ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH @ 778.70
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FOR
DISTRICT LITERACY ASSESSMENT
GRADING ON APRIL 15, 2015.
Totals for 95639 778.70
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (WALMART # 5418) 38.74
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (COURTYARD MARRIOT) 145.77
HOTEL ROOM - HOSA- BUS DRIVER
4/10/15, REST UP TO DRIVE AT
NIGHT
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 135.00
(ACT ID DEPT OF ED) 2015
ESEA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
FOR ONE DAY FOR N. LEON
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: (TOWNEPLACE -192.00
SUITES) CREDIT LODGING @ BPA
STATE COMP BUS DRIVER HOTEL
ROOMS (CREDITED TO CRTC VISA,

S/BE CREDITED TO D.
CAMPBELL'S PERSONAL VISA)
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95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC CADD: SUPPLIES 160.87
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (PRICELINE HOTELS) 80.57

LODGING @ STEERING COMMITTEE
MEETING FOR TRANSPORTATION
SUPERVISOR IN BOISE
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DISNEY RESORT) ROOM 221.13
RESERVATIONS DEPOSIT FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY
ATTENDEES :
6/28/15
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (TAPT) REGISTRATION 300.00
TO ATTEND
NATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION CONFERENCE MAY
16-21, 2015
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (UM CAREER SERVICES) 290.00
RECRUITING FAIR IN MONTANA

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT/GROUNDS: (SEARS 54.29
ROEBUCK) TILLER- CLUTCH
ASSEMBLY, THROTTLE CABLE

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: MARZANO RESEARCH 27.95
BOOKS
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: BUS SERVICE MAX 490.00

RENEWAL FOR INTERNATIONAL
DIAGNOSTICS
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (DISNEY RESORT) ROOM 221.13
RESERVATIONS DEPOSIT FOR
POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (UNITED) AIRFAIR TO 637.20
NATIONAL CONGRESS ON SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION CONFERENCE MAY
16-21, 2015

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (ROBOTICS EDU & COMP 62.50
FNDN) ROBOTICS COMPETITION
WORLD COMPETITION SUPPLIES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 33.84
1- (Walgreens) Supplies for
State Title 1 presentation.

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (MAYFLOWER HOTEL) 215.55
LODGING FOR J. KENDELL TO
ATTEND THE SHAPE AMERICA
NATIONAL CONFERENCE 3/21/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS MTG IN 8.36
TWIN FALLS 3/18/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 303.00
(SOUTHWEST )ID &
ROUNDTRIP FLIGHT TO BONNERS
FERRY, ID. 3/31-4/3/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (MAYFLOWER HOTEL) -2.00
CREDIT VOUCHER
ATTENDING THE SHAPE AMERICA
NATIONAL CONFERENCE.

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (WESTIN SEATTLE) -1.56
CREDIT VOUCHER-NATIONAL
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MIGRANT CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE
WA 3/21/25/15
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (UHI DANNYS BRAKES) 56.13
U-HAUL RENTAL
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: 326.31
MIGRANT- (KOOTENAI RIVER INN)
LODGING ID&R
TRAVEL-BONNERS FERRY, ID -
FOR 3 NIGHTS
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (B.E. PUBLISHING) Night 710.05

class student work books

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (PIZZA HUT) Night class 45.92
incentive
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (CARNEGIE LEARNING) NATL 1,024.60

Common Core Algebra and
Geometry student work texts
and Teacher set as needed in
Math Dept CHS
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL AIRPORT PARKING @ CASSIA 33.50
RATING MTG 4/15/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEALS @ CASSIA RATING MTG 21.59
4/15/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ CASSIA RATING MTG 25.31
4/15/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ STATE CHEER AND DANCE 30.48
3/21/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCHEON MTG 3/19/15 21.26

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/OHS AG: (AMERICAN 998.94

MEADOWS) FLOWERS AND SEED

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (SMITH'S) SOPHOMORE 46.60
TOUR REFRESHMENTS FOR RRHS &
DHS

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (WICK'S PIZZA) ROBOTICS 45.00
WORLD COMPETITION TRAVEL
EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (NORTHWEST DESIGNS INK) 132.50
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (SUPERSHUTTLE 177.00
EXECUCARDIA) SHUTTLE
RESERVATIONS FOR STAFF
ATTENDING LRP NATION
INSTITUTE ON LEGAL ISSUES OF
EDUCATING INDIVIDUALS WITH
DISABILITIES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (WESTIN SEATTLE) -1.56
CREDIT VOUCHER-NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE
WA 3/21/25/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (WESTIN SEATTLE) -1.56
CREDIT VOUCHER-NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE
WA 3/21/25/15

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (WESTIN SEATTLE) -1.56

CREDIT VOUCHER-NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE
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WA 3/21/25/15
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT 33.42
95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (WALMART-#5418) 10.52

ROBOTICS COMPETITION WORLD
COMPETITION SUPPLIES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (ROBOTICS EDU & COMP 63.57
FNDN) ROBOTICS COMPETITION
WORLD COMPETITION SUPPLIES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (KROGER) ROBOTICS WORLD 28.18
COMPETITION TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (WALGREENS #6443) 15.87
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (TACO BELL #022578) 21.14
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (MCDONALDS #F7940) 21.15
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

95656 04/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (COURTYARD MARRIOT) 15.04
RESTERAUNT ROOM CHARGE

Totals for 95656 7,204.74

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/BJHS: Koss On Ear 292.80
KPH headphones with in-line
volume control

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING 40.15
SUPPLIES 4TH BLOCK

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING 9.70
SUPPLIES 4TH BLOCK

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS FSC: SEWING 320.34
SUPPLIES
95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING 214.63

SUPPLIES 4TH BLOCK
95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS : SHOP WORK CLOTHES 182.65
95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS AG: classroom and 61.98

shop supplies

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS AG: Ag Science Lab 45.52
Supplies
95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: FOOD & 46.47

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC AG SCIENCE 80.49
LAB SUPPLIES

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: Professional 31.25
Development Meeting Supplies

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: 123.05

Miscellaneous classroom
supplies - post it note,
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cardstsock, candy for

classrom project.

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/BJHS FSC: SEWING 113.83
SUPPLIES

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS FSC: SUPPLIES 108.94

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: CLASSROOM 25.73

FOOD SUPPLIES

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 249.91
SUPPLIES, CLOROX WIPES &
INCENTIVE ITEMS FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION CLASSROOM

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: FOLDERS, BINDERS, 67.48
WHITE OUT, TAPE, DISPENSERS,
STAPLERS, ERASERS, NOTEBOOK,
PAPER GOODS, ETC

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: MEETING SUPPLIES 61.93
FOR RANGE FINDER MEETING ON
APRIL 1, 2015

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: MEETING SUPPLIES 3.96
FOR RANGE FINDER MEETING ON
APRIL 1, 2015

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS: Night class supplies as 88.43
needed for 2015 Spring
classes

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR DLA 78.32
GRADING ON APRIL 15, 2015.

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING 631.97
SUPPLIES 4TH BLOCK

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 60.42
1-Supplies and snacks for
Parent and Community Team
meeting 11.18.14 (chili,
butter, sour cream, cheese,
bacon bits, drinks, and
desert)

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1-Raft 35.43
River Elementary Refreshments
for Parent Night 3/17/2015

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 93.87
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
FOR STUDENTS AT CCI-
PAPERCLIPS, PENS, NOTEBOOKS,
PENCILS, CONTACT PAPER, DUCK
TAPE, ETC.

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING 99.94
SUPPLIES 4TH BLOCK

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FSC: SEWING & 497.20
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO - DW - TV 598.00
95664 04/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS FSC: SUPPLIES 94.35

Totals for 95664 4,358.74
95665 04/30/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DECALS FOR ALL THOMAS 314.36

BUSES, W/WASH RESERVOIR CAPS
FOR ALL BUSES, PA MIKE FOR

ALL BUSES
95665 04/30/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DOOR SWITCHES FOR ALL 116.55
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THOMAS BUSES
Totals for 95665 430.91
95666 04/30/2015 WINSLOW, MILTON MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 75.00
8-IN-6 ONLINE COURSE-STUDY
SKILLS-EDUID# 101294770
Totals for 95666 75.00
95667 04/30/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: NATIONAL 320.88
RESTAURANT ASSOCIATION
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION TO
RECEIVE THE EDUCATOR OF
EXCELLENCE AWARD IN CHICAGO
372 TO SLC AIRPORT, AIRPORT
PARKING & PERDIEM
Totals for 95667 320.88
95668 04/30/2015 WM CONSTRUCTION FILER ID MAINT: OHS- WATERPROOFING TWO 1,500.00
SEAMS 110 LINEAL FT. LONG, TO
INCLUDE ROOF REPAIR, LABOR,

MATERIAL
Totals for 95668 1,500.00
95669 04/30/2015 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX CRTC OFFICE: MEDICAL SUPPLIES 134.45
Totals for 95669 134.45

Totals for checks 918,001.57
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 10,793.36 0.00 273,146.52 283,939.88
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 18,413.24 18,413.24
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 971.53 971.53
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 60,303.29 60,303.29
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 999.29 999.29
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 26,205.05 26,205.05
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6,058.08 6,058.08
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 2,679.28 2,679.28
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 46.50 46.50
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 23,619.12 23,619.12
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 8,872.32 8,872.32
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 6,023.25 6,023.25
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 65,541.93 1,585.00 39,740.03 106,866.96
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 165,712.47 165,712.47
713 JANICE MARTINELL TRUST-DWORSHK 0.00 0.00 329.54 329.54
720 DAWN ZOLLINGER ENDOW. $5,000 0.00 0.00 2,640.67 2,640.67
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 204,321.10 0.00 0.00 204,321.10
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 280,656.39 1,585.00 635,760.18 918,001.57
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